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125 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER
87493 10/13/17 55274 P 10/24/17 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 807,80
INVOICE: 2207-1017
87551 10/12/17 55274 P 10/24/17 0801987 0622 ELECTRICITY 21.89
INVOTCE: 410%-1017
87562 10/12/17 55274 P 10/24/17 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 4356
TNVOICE: £502-1017
87553 10/12/17 55274 P 10/24/17 0601987 0522 ELECTRICITY 21.89
INVQICE: 9704-1017
87554 10/12/17 55274 P 10/24/17 1851987 0§22 ELECTRICITY &,791.06
INVOICE: 0611-1017
87555 10/12/17 55274 P 10/24/17 3901987 0622 ELECTRICLTY 21.89
INVOICE: 1387-1017
7556 10/12/17 55274 P 10/24/17 0601887 0622 ELECTRICITY 1,775,008
INVOICE: 5303-1017 .
87557 10/12/17 55274 P 10/24/17 1501587 0622 ELECTRICITY 12,375.50
INVOICE: 0626-1017
87558 10/12/17 55274 P 10/24/17 3901987 0622 BELECTRICITY 5,802.12
INVOICE: (0421-1017
87559 10/12/17 55274 P 10/24/17 89011096 0622 ELECTRICITY 81.23
INVOICE: 1200-1017
7866 10/31/17 55293 P 11/07/17 0601987 0622 ELECTRICITY 720,91
INVOICE: 0699-1017
VENDCOR TOTALS 144,915.47 YTD INVOICED 145,631.25 YTD PAID 2B,463.33
3072 EAST KENTUCKY NETWORK, LLC
87839 10/30/17 11 55298 P 11/07/17 0001087 0534 CELL PHONE SERVICE 43,797
INVOICE: 3603299
VENDOR TOTALS 176 .80 YTD INVOICED 237.45 YTD PAID 43,77
5153 AT & T
87561 10/16/17 24 55279 P 10/24/17 0011087 0532 TELEPHONE 69,72
TNVOICE: 6917-1017 '
87561 10/16/17 24 552792 P 10/24/17 0301987 0532 TELEPHONE £€9.72
INVOICE: 6917-1017
87561 10/16/17 24 55279 P 10/24/17 DE01IB7 0532 TELEPHONE 63.72
INVOICE: 6517-1017
B7561 i0/16/17 24 55279 P 10/24/17 1501987 0832 TELEPHONE 69,72
INVOICE: 6517-1017
87561 10/16/17 24 55279 P 10/24/17 1851987 0532 TELEPHONE 69.72
INVOICE: &9%17-1017
56 10/16/17 24 55279 P 10/24/17 3801987 0532 TRELEPHONE 69.72
INVOICE: 6917-1017
847561 10/16/17 24 55279 P 10/24/17 5011096 0532 TELEFPHONE 69,72
INVQICE: §917-1017
87561 10/16/17 24 55279 P 10/24/17 5201134 0532 TELEPHONE 69.71

INVOICE: 6&517-1017
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VENDOR NAME
DCCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIFTION
VENDOR TOTALS 5,620.03 YTD INVOICED 5,620.03 YTD PAID 557.75
607 BREATHITT COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPT
87503 10/16/17 82004113 55275 P 10/24/17 0011074 0311 TAX COLLECTICON FEES 4.78
INVCICE: UNMINED-1017
7706 10/31/17 82004119 55294 P 11/07/17 0011074 0311 TAX COLLECTION FEES 39.18
INVQICE: FRANCHISE-1017
VENDCR TOTALS 4,19%7.59 YTD INVOICED 4,829,21 ¥YTD PAID ’ 43,94

4540 BREATHITT CO. WATER DISTRICT
87679 10/16/17 55290 P 10/31/17 0301587 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 444.95
INVOICE; 9100-1017

VENDOR TOTALS 1,072.88 YTD INVCICED 1,072.88 YTD PAID 444,95
5626 CRYSTAL BROADBAND NETWORKS

87560 10/17/17 82004014 55281 P 10/24/17 S011096 06537 CABLE TV 59.78
INVOICE: $383-1017

VENDOR TOTALS 235,12 YTD INVOICED 239.12 YTD PAID 59.78
2581 GORDON FOOD SERVICE, INC.
87485 10/19/17 82018073 55277 P 10/24/17 0305101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 210.51
INVOICE: 181325614
87485 10/19/17 2018075 55277 P 10/24/17 0305101 0630 FQOD 2,572,81
INVOICE: 181325614
87488 10/19/1% 82018076 5277 P 10/24/17 0605101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 289.31
INVOICE: 181325593
B7486 10/19/17 B2018076 §5277 P 10/24/17 0605101 0630 FOOD 5,726,486
INVOICE: 181325593
486 10/19/17 82018076 55277 P 10/24/17 0605101 0630 NPCX FOOD 91,64
INVOICE: 181325593
87487 10/19/17 52018077 55277 P 10/24/17 1505101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 488.50
INVOICE: 181325592
87487 10/158/17 82018077 55277 P 10/24/17 1505101 0630 FooD 4,916,611
INVOICE: 181325592
87487 10/18/17 82018077 55277 P 10/24/17 1505101 0630 NPCX FOOD 251,06
INVOICE: 181325592
87488 10/19/17 82018078 55277 P 10/24/17 1855101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 305.07
INVOICE: 181325594
87488 10/19/17 82018078 55277 P 10/24/17 1855101 0630 FOOD 2,676.72
INVOICE: 181325594
87488 10/19/17 82018078 55277 P 10/24/17 1855101 0630 NPCX FOOD 17.42
INVOICE: 181325594
89 10/19/17 82018079 55277 P 10/24/17 3305101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 120.30
INVOICE: 181325588
B7489 10/19/17 82018079 55277 P 10/24/17 3905101 0630 FOCD 1,906.02
INVOICE: 181325588
87489 10/19/17 82018079 55277 P 16/24/17 3905102 0630 NPCX FOOD 17,42
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INVOICE: 181325588
87 10/27/17 B2018075 55283 P 10/30/17 0305101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 214.11
INVOTCE 181487912 :
87594 10/27/17 82018075 55283 P 10/30/17 0305101 063Q FOOD 1,887.80
INVOICE: 181487912
87594 10/27/17 52018075 55283 P 10/30/17 0305101 0630 NPCX TFOOD 57.50
INVOICE: 181487912
a7 i0/27/17 82018076 55283 P 10/30/17 0605101 0610 JENERAL SUPPLIES 365.36
INVOICE: 181488044
87595 10/27/17 82018076 55283 P 10/30/17 0605101 0630 FOOD 4,112.69
INVOICE: 181488044
87 10/27/17 82018076 55283 P 10/30/17 0605101 0630 NPCX FOOD 237.62
INVOICE: 181488044
87 10/27/17 82018077 55283 P 10/30/17 1505101 08630 FOCD 3,668,74
INVOICE: 181488041
B7596 10/27/17 82018077 55283 P 10/306/17 1505101 0630 HBCKX FOOD 97,49
INVOICE: 181486041
a7 10/27/17 55283 P 10/30/17 1505101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 502.90
INVQOICE: 181488041
B7 10/27/17 82018078 55283 P 10/30/17 1855101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 207.79
TNVOICE: 181488042
87587 10/27/17 B2018078 55283 P 10/30/17 1855101 0630 FOOD 1,468.28
INVOICE: 161488042
10/27/17 82018075 55283 P 10/30/17 3905101 0610 GENERAL SUFPLIES 314,17
INVOICE 181488043
87 10/27/17 82018079 55283 P 10/30/17 3905101 0630 FOOD 2,435,17
INVOICE 181488043
87599 10/27/17 B2018102 55283 P 10/30/17 0305101 0610 2150 GENERAL SUPPLIES 63.24
INVOICE: 1814B7905
87 10/27/17 B2018102 55283 P 10/30/17 0305101 0630 215D FOOD 370.03
INVOICE: 181487905
87600 18/27/17 82018103 55283 P 10/30/17 1505101 0610 215D GENERAL SUPPLIES 52.87
INVOICE: 181488045
87 10/27/17 82018103 55283 B 10/30/17 1505101 0630 215D FOOD 774.74
INVOICE: 181488045
87 10/27/17 82018104 55283 P 10/30/17 1855101 0630 215D FOOD 337.51
INVOICE: 181488049
877 11/02/17 82018105 55296 P 11/07/17 0305101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 198.36
INVOICE: 181647797
B77 11/02/17 82018105 55296 P 11/07/17 0305101 0630 FOOD 1,680.22
INVOICE: 181647797
11/02/17 55296 P 11/07/17 0305101 0630 FOOD -2.88
INVOICE: 10508375
11/02/17 82018106 55296 P 11/07/17 0605101 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 257.16
INVOICE: 181647773
877 11/02/17 82018106 55296 P 11/07/17 0605101 0630 FOOD 1,383.50
INVOICE: 181647773
a77 11/02/17 82018107 55296 P 11/07/17 1505101 0610 UENERAL SUFPLIES 527.99
INVOICE 181647771
87735 11/02/17 82016107 55296 P 11/07/17 1505101 0630 FOCD 4,032,65
INVOICE: 181647771
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a7 11/02/17 82018107 55286 P 11/07/17 1505101 0630 NPCX FOOD 159,94
INVOQICE: 181647771
8773 11/02/17 82018108 55296 P 11/07/17 1855181 0610 GENERAL SUPBELIES 219.87
INVOICE: 181647774
11/02/17 82018108 55256 P 11/07/17 1855101 0630 FOOD 1,359.76
INVOICE 181647774
87 11/e2/17 55296 P 11/07/17 1858101 0630 215D FOOD 384.42
INVOICE: 181647774
87737 11/02/17 82018109 55296 P 11/07/1.7 3305101 0630 FOOD 1,496.64
INVOICE: 1B164776%
11/02/17 B201B109 55296 P 11/0%/17 3505101 0630 NPCX FOOD 65.50
INVOICE: 1B1647769
87 11/02/17 82018110 55296 P 11/07/17 0305101 0630 215D FOOD 377.88
INVOICE: 1B1647785
8774 11/02/17 82018111 55296 P 11/07/17 1505101 0630 215D FOOD 660.22
INVOICE: 161647770
VENDOR TOTALS 237,808.91 ¥YTD INVOICED 237,808.91 YTD PAID 50,160.10
116 JACKSON MUNICIPAL WATERWORKS
87647 09/27/17 55287 P 10/31/17 0011087 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 42.06
INVOICE: 4042-0917
87648 09/27/17 55287 P 10/31/17 06019587 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 42.08
INVOICE: 3025-0917
87 09/27/17 55287 P 10/31/17 0601587 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 15400
INVOICE: 3025-0917
B7649 09/27/17 55287 P 10/31/17 0601587 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 63.08
INVOICE: 3019-0917
os/27/17 55287 B 10/31/17 0601587 0411 WATER/ SEWAGE 294,39
INVOICE: 4036-0917
87651 08/27/17 55287 P 10/31/17 1E01887 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 820.08
INVOICE: 1034-0917 )
B7651 08/27/17 56287 P 10/31/17 1501987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 275.00
INVOICE: 1034-0917
09/27/17 55287 P 10/21/17 1851287 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 1,749.43
INVOICE 7008-0917
87 09/27/17 55287 P 10/31/17 3501887 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 525.70
INVOICE: 3078-0517
87653 09/27/17 55287 P 10/31/17 3901987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 673,75
INVQICE: 3078-0917
09/27/17 55287 P 10/31/17 0601987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 506.00
INVOICE: 2008-0917
09/27/17 55287 P 10/31/17 1501987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 275.00
INVOICE: 2051-0917 )
874 09/27/17 55287 P 10/31/17 3901987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 222,34
INVOICE: 4095-0917
87 09/27/17 55287 P 10/31/17 1501987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 27.77
INVOICE: 2255-Q0917
87 10/27/17 55287 P 10/31/17 0011087 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 42,06
INVOICE: 4042-1017
87659 10/27/17 55287 P 10/31/17 0601987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 84,11
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INVOICE: 3025-1017
87659 10/27/17 55287 P 10/31/17 0601987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 154.60
INVOICE: 3025-1017
87660 10/27/17 E5247 P 10/31/17 0801987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 63.08
INVOICE: 3019-1017
87662 10/27/17 55287 P 10/31/17 0601987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 504,67
INVOICE: 4036-1017
€63 10/27/17 55287 P 10/31/17 1501987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 1,177,586
INVOICE: 1034-1017
87663 10/27/17 55287 P 10/31/17 1501587 0a21 SANITATION SERVICE 275.00
INVOICE:; 1034-1017
87664 10/27/17 55287 P 16/31/17 1851987 0411 WATER/SEWAGE 1,638,386
INVOICE: 7008-1017
B7665 10/27/17 56287 P 10/31/17 3001%87 041l WATER/ SEWAGE 105.14
INVOICE: 3078-1017
87655 10/27/17 55287 P 10/31/17 3901887 Q421 SANITATION SERVICE 673.75
INVOICE: 3078-1017
87665 10/27/17 55287 P 10/31/17 0601987 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 506,00
INVOICE: 2008-1017
87687 10/27/17 55287 P 10/31/17 1501887 0421 SANITATION SERVICE 275.00
INVOICE: 205%1-1017
87668 10/27/17 55288 P 10/31/17 3901587 0421 SANTTATION SERVICE 222,34
INVOICE: 4095-1017
16/27/17 55288 P 10/31/17 1501987 0412 WATER/ SEWAGE 27.77
INVQOICE: 2255-1017
VENDOR TOQTALS 21,316.85 YTD INVOICED 24,254.17 ¥YTD PAID 11,419.50
5007 HOUCHENS FOGD GROUP
87579 10/24/17 B201B080 55285 P 10/30/17 0302052 0616  010¢ FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD 8 152.47
INVOICE: 00387193
87579 10/24/17 82018080 55285 P 10/30/17 C6Q2052 0616 0l0C FDOD NON INSTR NON FOOD S 128.40
INVOICE: 00397193
87575 10/24/17 82018080 55285 P 10/30/17 1502052 Q616  010C FOOD NONW INSTR NON FoOOD 8 224.69
TNVOICE: 00397193
87579 10/24/17 82018080 55285 P 10/30/17 1852052 0616 010C FOOD NON INSTR NON POOD & 112.35
INVOICE: 00397193
87579 10/24/17 B2018080 55285 P 10/30/17 3902052 0616 010C FOOD NON INSTR NON FOOD S 184.56
INVOICE: 00397193
87602 10/23/17 52000280 55285 P 10/30/17 3902052 0617 379DL FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 71,37
INVOICE: 00421818
VENDOR TOTALS 4,695.99 YTD INVOICED 4,695,99 YTD PAID 873.84
10061 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER
87629 10/30/17 82004116 55286 P 10/30/17 10 7461 ACCR SALARIES & BENEFT PA 1,312.50
INVQICE: HRA-1017
87630 10/30/17 82904116 55286 P 10/30/17 10 7461 ACCR SALARIES & BENEFT PA 221.49
INVOLCE: ADM-1017
B7631 10/30/17 82004118 55286 P 10/30/17 10 7461 ACCR SALARIES & BENEFT PA 26.75

INVOICE: LIFE-1017
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87632 10/30/17 82004116 55286 P 10/30/17 10 7461 ACCR SALARIES & BENEFT PA 14,381.82
INVOICE: HERLTH-1017
VENDOR TOTALS 56,830.56 YTD INVOICED 56,B830.56 YTD PAID 15,942.56
5212 KENTUCKY FRONTIER GAS, LLC
67673 10/24/17 55291 P 10/31/17 0601987 0621 NATURAL GAS 411.97
INVOICE: 6.50.2160.01-1017
87 10/24/17 55291 P 10/31/17 0601987 0621 NATURAL GAS 12.62
INVOICE: 6,50.2180.01-1017
8747 10/24/17 55291 P 10/31/17 1501987 0621 NATURAL GAS 95.22
INVOICE: 6.50.5140.01-1017
87 10/24/17 55251 P 10/31/17 0011087 0621 NATURAL GAS 35.47
INVOICE: 6.50,1830.01-1017
10/24/17 55281 P 10/31/17 9011096 0621 NATURAL GAS 104.%0
INVOICE: 6,50,1740.01-1017
87678 10/24/17 55291 P 10/31/17 38901887 0621 NATURAL GAS 119,87
INVOICE: 6.50.5150.01-1017
VENDOR TOTALS 2,097.57 YTD INVOICED 2,790.47 YTD PAID 780,05
4728 KSBIT
B7502 09/30/217 82004111 55278 P 10/24/17 0011071 0253 ¥SBA UNEMPLOYMENT INSURAN 733,93
INVOICE: 3RD QTR 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 733.93 YTD INVOICED 4,211.68 YTD PARID 733.93
134 LICKING VALLEY R.E.C.C.
a7670 1i0/25/17 55289 P 10/31/17 0301987 0622 ELECTRICLTY 35.48
INVOICE: 1301-1017
87671 10/25/17 55289 B 10/31/17 0301387 0622 BLECTRICITY 5,121.2¢8
INVOICE: 1202-1017
7672 10/25/17 55289 P 10/31/17 0301987 0622 ELECTRICITY 32.49
INVOICE: 0600-1017
VENDOR TOTALS 21,233.27 YTD INVOICED 21,233.27 YTD PAID 5,185.2¢
1206 MADISON NATIONAL LIFE
87562 10/24/17 82004019 55276 P 10/24/17 0011071 0211 GROUP LIFE INSURANCE 524.170
INVOICE: 9024-1117
VENDOR TOTALS 2,064.60 YTD INVOICED 2,064.60 ¥TD PAID 524.70
1541 PEPSI BEVERAGES COMPANY
87603 10/25/17 B2018069 55282 P 10/30/17 0605101 0630 NPCK FOCD 286.27
INVOICE: 49379329
VENDOR TOTALS 1,882.01 YTD INVOICED 1,882.01 ¥TD PAID 286.27
2883 TDS TELECOM
87865 11/04/17 82004004 562587 P 11/07/17 0301987 0532 TELEPHONE 221.83
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INVOICE: 7128-1117

VENDOR TOTALS 1,105.29% YTD
THACKER-GRIGSBY TELEPHONE CC., INC.
87680 11/01/17 82004017
INVOICE: D99620046500-1117
680 11/01/17 82004017
INVOICE: 99820046500-1117
87660 11/01/17 82004017
THVOICE: 59620046500-1117
VENDOR TOTALS 2,100.00 YTD
VISA
B7618 08/13/17 82010016
THVOICE: EMBASSY-MCKNIGHT
87619 os/o8/17 82004079
INVOICE: FACEROOKAD-NICKEL
VENDOR TOTALS 4,992.65 YTD
WASTE CONNECTICONS OF EAST KENTUCKY
87821 11/01/17
INVOICE: 3796478
87822 11/01/17

INVOICE: 3796483
VENDOR TOTALS 3,467.40 ¥YTD
WINDSTREAM CORPORATION
87550 05/14/186 72004137
INVOICE: 314535

VENDOR TOTALS 5,454.00 YTD

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Cathy Hayes **
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CASH ACCOUNT: 1€ 6101 CASHE IN BANK
125 AMERLCAN ELECTE 00001 37493 INV  10/20/2017 807.80 55274 030-817-822-0-7 BHS STADIU
125 AMERICAN BLECTIE 00001 87551 INV  10/20/2017 21.89 55274 032-156-441-0-% SOFTBALL F
125 L ‘R 00001 87552 INV  10/20/2017 43 .56 55274 034-145-365-0-2 BASEBALL/S
225 AMERICAN ELECTR 00001 87553 INV  10/20/2017 21.89 55274 036-802-797-0-4 BASEBALL P
125 AMERICAN ELECTR 00001 87554 INV  10/20/2017 6,791,086 55274 036-820-006-1-1 MRC
125 AMERICAN ELECTR C0G01 87535 INV  10/20/2017 21.89 55274 031-990-013-6-7 SMS SCOREB
125 BMERICAN ELECTR 00001 87556 INV  1g/20/2017 1,775.08 55274 030-107-053-0-3 BHS COLISE
125 AMERICAN ELECTR 00001 87557 INV  10/20/2017 12,375.90 55274 032-220-006-2-6 LBJ
12E AMERTCAN ELECTR 00CO01 BJ558 INV  10/20/2017 5,802.12 55274 039-120-006-2-1 SMS
125 AMERICAM ELECTR 00001 B7559 INV 1c/20/2017 81.23 55274 031-057-912-0-0 LIGHTS AT
607 BREATHITT €O SH 00000 B7503 820041123 INV 10/20/2017 4,78 55275 OCT UNMINED COAL COMMISSIO
1206 MADRISON NATIONZ 00003 87562 82004019 INV 10/24/2017 524.70 55276 BOARD PAID LIFE INSURANCE
2581 GFS-1ID 00002 87485 B2018075 TNV 10/19/2017 2,783.32 55277 Feod & Supplies for Cctobe
2581 GFB-ID 00002 87486 82018076 INV 10/19/2017 6,107.41 55277 Food & Supplies for Cctobe
2281 GFS-ID 00002 87487 22018077 INV 10/19/2017 5,656.17 55277 Food & Supplies for Qctobe
2581 GFS-1ID 00002 57488 82018078 INV 10/19/2017 2,999.21 55277 Food & Supplies for Octobe
2581 GFS-ID 00002 87489 82018075 INV 10/19/2017 2,043.74 55277 Pood & Supplies for Octobe
4728 K3BIT 00000 B7502 ga0041]]1 INV  10/20/2017 733.93 55278 3RD QUARTER UNEMPLOYMENT
5153 AT & T 00001 87561 24 INv 1o0/20/2017 §57.75 55279 606 Q70-6917 001 PHONE SER
5537 WINDSTREAM 00003 87550 72004137 INV 10/20/2017 %,454.00 55280 TELEPHONE MAINTENANCE FOR
5626 CREYSTAL BROADBA 00003 BY560 82004014 INV 10/20/2017 59,78 55281 3025-0009383 TV SERVICE BU
15431 PEPST -COLA. COME 00002 87603 82018065 INV 10/25/2017 286.27 55282 Beverages for A la Carte f
S - Q0002 87594 82018075 INV 10/27/2017 2,159.41 55283 Food & Supplies for Octobke
2581 GFS-ID Q0002 87595 82018076 INV 10/27/2017 4,716.67 55283 Food & Supplies for Octabe
2581 GFR-ID 00002 87596 82038077 INV 10/27/2017 4,269.04 55283 Food & Supplies for Octobe
2581 GFS-IR 00002 87597 82018078 INV 10/27/2017 1,676.07 55283 Food & Supplies for Octobe
-ID 00002 87598 82018079 INV 10/27/2017 2,749.,34 55283 Food & Supplies for Octobe
258 GFS-ID 00002 B7599 82018142 INV  10/27/2017 433,27 55283 Food & Supplies for FFVP £
2581 GFS-ID 00002 B7600 82018103 TNV 10/27/2017 B27.61 55283 Food & Supplies for FFVP £
- 00002 B760Q1 82518104 INV 10/27/2017 337.51 55283 Food & Supplies for
4027 VISA 00000 g7&818 82020016 INV 10/25/2017 214.98 55284 ROOM FOR KASHRM CONFERENCE
a0a7 ViSA 00000 A7619 82004079 INV  10/25/2017 17.58 55284 FACEBOOK AD
£007 JACKSON SAVE-A- ¢0QO0C 82018080 INV 10/25/2017 802.47 55285 Food for the Weekend Backp
6007 JACKSON SAVE-A- 00000 B7602 B2000280 INV 10/25/2017 71.37 55285 FOOD FOR OPEN HOUSE ON 10/
10061 KENTUCKY DEPART 00000 87629 82004116 INV 10/25/2017 1,312.5¢ 55286 OCTOBER 2017 HEALTH TNSURA
10061 KENTUCKY DEPART 00000 B1& 82004116 TNV 10/25/2017 221.43 £5286 OCTOBER 2017 HEALTH INSURA
10061 KENTUCKY DEPART 00000 B7631 82004116 INV 10/25/2017 26.75 55286 OCTOBER 2017 HEALTH INSURM
10061 KENTUCKY DEPART 00000 87632 82004116 INV 10/25/2017 14,381.82 55286 OCTOBER 2017 HEALTH INSURA
116 JACKSON MUNICIR 00000 87647 INV 10/31/2017 42.08 6528% 0L-00000384-04-2 AD BUILDI
116 JACKSON MUNICIP 00000 87648 INV 10/31/2017 196.06 55287 Q1-00000383-02-5 COLISEUM
116 JACKSON MINICIP 00000 87649 INV 10/31/2017 63.08 S5287 01-00000373-01-2 FOOTBALL
116 JACKSON MUNICIE 00000 87650 INV  10/31/2017 254.39 55287 01-00000374-03-6 BHS
116 JACKSON MUNICIP 00000 §7651 INV  10/31/2017 1,095.08 55287 01-00000891-03-4 LBJ
116 P 00000 87652 INV  10/31/2017 1,749.43 55287 01-00002267-00-8 MRC
116 JACKSON MUNICIE 00000 87653 INV 10/31/2017 1,199.45 55287 01-00000893-07-8 SMS
lle JACKSON MUNICIP 00000 Q7654 INV 10/31/2017 506.00 55287 01-00000382-00-8 BHS SANIT
16 JACKSCON MUNICIP 00000 87656 INV  10/31/2017 275.00 55287 01-00000882-05-1 LBJ SANIT
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116 JACKSON MINIGIP 00000 87656 10/31/2017 2232, 55287 01-00000894-09-5 SMS SANIT

116 JACKSON MUNICTIP 00000 10/31/2017 27. 55287 01-00000892-25-5 LBJ BASEB

116 JACKSON MUNICIP 00000 10/31/2017 42 55287 01-00000384-04-2 AD BUILRT

116 JACKSON MUNICLIP 00000 3 10/31/2017 238, 55287 01-00000383-02~-5 COLISEUM

116 JACKSON MUMICIP 00000 87560 10/31/2017 63, 55287 01-00000373-01-9 FOOTBALL

116 JACKGON. MUNICIP 00000 10/31/2017 504. 55287 01-00000374-03-6 BHS

A6 JACKSON MUNICIP Q0000 10/31/2017 1,452, 55287 01-00000891-03-4 LBJ

116 ON M Q00¢0 10/31/2017 1,638. 55287 01-0Q002267-90-8 MRC

116 JACKSON MUNICLE 00000 | 10/31/2017 778. 55287 Q1-00000893-07-8 SMS

116 JACKSON MUNICIE 00000 37 10/31/2017 506, 55287 01-00000382-00-8 BHS SANIT

116 JARCKSON MUNICIP 00000 10/31/2017 275, 55287 01-00000892-05-1 SANTTATIO

115 JACKSON MUNICIE 04000 10/31/2017 222, 55288 01-00000894-09-5 SMS

116 JACKSON MUNIGCIE 000G0 10/31/2017 27. 55288 01-00000892-25-5 LBJ BASEB

134 LICKING VALLEY 00000 10/31/20L17 35, 552B9 3301201301 HT WATER TREATM

124 LICKING VALLEY 0Q0Q0Q 10/31/2017 5,121. 56289 3301201202 HT

134 LICKING VALLEY 00000 10/31/2017 32 55289 3301200600 HT GREENHOUSE

4540 BREATHITT _CO. H 00000 10/31/2017 444 55290 BOOK 5 ACCQUNT 9100 HT

£212 KENTUCKY FRONTEI 00001 10/31/2017 411 55291 6.50.21460.01 BHS

212 KENTUCKY FROWTI 00001 10/31/2017 12, 55291 §.50.2180.01 BHS GREENHOUS

6212 KENTUCKY FRONTI 00001 10/31/2017 95. 55291 6.50,5140,01 LBJ

6212 KENTUCKY FRONTI 00001 8 10/31/2017 35. 55291 6.50.1830.01 ADMINISTRATIO

6212 KENTUCKY FROMTI 00001 10/31/2017 104. 65291 6.50.1740.01 BUS GARAGE

6212 KENTUCKY FRONTI 00001 10/31/2017 119 55291 6.50.5150.01 SMS

63372 THACKER-GRIGSBY Q0000 BRI 11/01/2017 420 55292 FIBER LINE MRC & HIGHLAND

125 AMERICAN BELECTR 00001 B7 11/06/2017 720 55283 031-820-006-9-% STREET LIG

€07 BREATHITTL _CO SH 00000 11/01/2017 39 55294 FRANCHISE COMMISSION FOR O

1619 WASTE. MANAGEMEN 00006 {7827 11/01/2017 433 55295 6055-62503 HT

1619 WASTE MANAGEMEN 00006 87 11/01/2017 433 552485 6055-62627 MRC

2581 GFS-ID 00002 11/02/2017 1,878. 55296 Food & Supplies for HTS fo

2581, GFS-ID gooaz2 11/02/2027 -2, 55296 Food & Supplies for HTS fo

2581 GFS8-1ID 00002 877 11/02/2017 1,640. 55296 Food & Supplies for BHS fo

2581 GFS-1ID 00002 11/02/2017 4,720, 55296 Food & Supplies for LBJ fo

2581 GER-ID goooz 11/02/2017 2,564, 55296 Food & Supplies for MRC fo

2581 CFS-ID gaoo2 11/02/2017 1,562, 55296 Feood & Supplies for SMS fo

2581 GFS- 40002 11/02/2017 377. 55296 Food & Supplies for FFVP £

2 GFS-ID coopo2 11/02/2017 660. 55296 Food & Supplies for FRVP f

2 00001 £ 11/06/2017 221. 55297 606-295-7128 HIGHLAND TURN
00001 §78 11/02/2017 43. 55238 00100180069 CELL PHONE RIL

6101 TOTAL
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WARRANT : 171114 11/14/2017
VENDOR VENDOR NAME R DOCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMCUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101 CASH IN BANK
18 K¥ PETROIEUM SU Q0003 87712 82168088 INV 11/14/2017 16,407.24 55299 fuel for the bus garage
109 INTERMOUNTAIN P 80001 87830 82010023 INV 11/06/2017 27.00 55300 NEWSEAPER SUBSCRIPTION 201
109 INTERMCUNTAIN P 00001 B7B64 82004104 TNV 11/06/2017 136.50 55300 TAX RATE PUBLICATION
105 INTERMCQUNTAIN. P 00001 A7847 82000334 INV 11/06/2017 163.00 55300 AD FOR ESSA NOTIFICATION O
117 JACKSQN WHOLESA 00001 B7838 B2031809] INV 11/03/2017 106.70 55201 Items for Special Diet
128 KENTUCKY VALLEY 00005 B7529 B2000103 INV 11/14/2017 2,000.00 55302 ON-DEMAND WRITING, GRADES
125 KENWAY 00002 B7AGE 82007140 INV 11/14/2017 87.32 55303 urinal screens
129 KENWAY 00002 87722 82007055 INV 11/02/2017 616.03 55303 Cleaning Supplies
129 KENKAY 00002 87723 82007082 INV 11/02/2017 440.56 55303 4 rolling trash cans
146 C & T DESTGN & 00000 57741 82018088 INV 11/02/2017 376.05 55304 Shelving for Pags Thru Ref
159 NASCO 00001 27527 82507004 INV 11/14/2017 109.90 55305 DENTAL EDUCATION MODEL
164 PACIFIC BUILDIN 00000 87497 82007083 INV 11/14/2017 43.92 5E306 General Supplies
164 PACIFIC BUILDIN 006000 87728 82007083 INV 11/02/2017 43,92 55306 General Supplies
177 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 §7543 83900312 TNV 11/14/2017 174.57 55307 TEACHING SUPPLIES
177 DUILL CORRORARL 00000 87544 839002 INV 11/14/2017 34 .48 55307 TEARCHING SUPPLIES
177 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 87545 8190013 INV 11/14/2017 447.38 55307 LIBRARY GENERAL TEACHING
177 QUI ORATI 00000 87569 82000220 TNV 11/14/2017 47.80 55307 PERSONAL CD PLAYERS, HOLE
177 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 §7727 82004114 INV 11/02/2017 129.99 55307 LEXMARK 501H BLACK TONER 5
177 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 378685 82009331 INV 11/06/2017 102.34 55307 PARENTAL INVOLVEMENT FUNDS
177 QUILL, CORPORATI 00000 27874 82000338 INV 11/06/2017 58.39 55307 218T CENTURY MATERIALS SEBE
7 QUILL_CORPORATI 00000 8787% 82000338 CRM 11/06/2017 -58.39 55307 215T CENTURY MATERIALS SEE
177 QUILL CORPORATLY 00000 87876 82000238 INV  11/06/2017 33,54 55307 218T CENTURY MATERIALS SEE
177 QUILL CORDORATI 00000 87877 82000338 TNV 11/06/2017 840.37 55307 215T CENTURY MATERIALS SEE
172 QUILL CORPORATLL 00000 47878 82000338 INV  11/06/2017 99.17 55307 2158T CENTURY MATERIALS SEE
143 QUILL_CORPORATI 00000 B7B79 82000338 INV  11/06/2017 44,75 55307 21S8T CENTURY MATERIALS SEE
177 QUILL CORPORATI QOC0Q §7BA0 82000338 INV  11/06/2017 35.19 55307 2185T CENTURY MATERIALS SEE
77 QUILL CORPORATL 00000 B7641 82000338 TNV 11/06/2017 74.62 55307 21ST CENTURY MATERIALS SEE
177 QUILL_CORPORATI (000D B7BAZ 82000039 INV 11/06/2017 59.83 55307 BLACK, MAGENTA, CYAN, AND
177 QUILL, CORPORATI 00CO0C 87891 8390011 INV 11/06/2017 214.18 55307 GENERAL TEACHING SUBPLIES/
177 QUILI, CORPORATL 00000 BI092 8390011 INV 11/06/2017 180.43 55307 GENERAL TEACHING SUBPLIES/
177 QUILI, CORPQORATI 00003 BY7515 8150021 INV 11/14/2017 126.89 55308 LAMINATOR FILM FOR LIBRARY
177 QUL CORPORATI 00003 B7516 8150023 INV 11/14/2017 34.90 55308 LAMINATOR FILM FOR LIBRARY
177 OUILL CORBQRATL 00003 B7S517 8150019 INV 11/14/2017 422.60 55308 OFFICE AND TEACHER SUPPLYS
177 QUILL CORPORATI 00003 87514 8160019 INV 11/14/2017 96.81 65308 OFFICE AND TEACHER SUPPLYS
177 QUILL [ORPORATI 00003 87519 8150019 INV 11/14/2017 17.84 55308 OFFICE AND TEACHER SUPPLYS
177 QUILL CORPORATI 00002 87520 8150019 INV 11/14/2017 11.90 55308 OFFICE AND TEACHER SUPPLYS
177 QUILL CORPGRATI 00003 87521 8150019 INV 11/14/2017 €4.74 55308 OFFICE AND TEACHER SUPPLYS
177 OUILL.GOREQRATI 00003 87522 8150049 INV  11/14/2017 13.38 55308 QFFICE AND TEACHER SUPPLYS
227 QDLLI,[ _COR ATIL 00003 87523 8150019 INV 11/14/2017 43.26 55308 OFFICE AND TEACHER SUPPLYS
185 BREATHITT CO HY 00000 87825 82004120 INV 11/02/2017 400.00 55309 REIMBURSEMENT FOR GOLF
228 DONEA_FUGATE 00000 87634 92000120 INV 11/14/2017 398.92 55310 TRAVEL/MEALS/HOTEL TO LEXI
228 DONNA FUGATE 00000 87635 £2000339 INV 11/14/2017 401,27 55310 TRAVEL/HOTEL/MEALS TO LEXI
289 JOHNSTQNE SUPPL 00002 8790) 82007084 INV  11/06/2017 363.04 55311 Chiller / Cooling tower ¢o
269 JOENSTONE SUPPL 00002 87902 82007084 CRM 08/06/2017 -202.1% 55311 Chiller / Cooling tower <o
314 SUPER DUBER_SCH 00001 87492 82014055 INV 11/14/2017 90.78 55312 SUPPLIES FOR SP NEEDS STUD
316 CITIZENS BANK O {0000 R7630 82004028 INV 11/14/2017 23,425.00 55313 BOND DUE 12/1/17
432 WJSN-FM 00000 B7862 82530019 INV 11/06/2017 61.00 55314 ADS FOR THE NICKEL TAX ELE



11/07/2017 14:59

***BEREATHITT CO. SCHDOLE***

9896chay | PREPAID INVOICE LIST apwarrnt
WARRANT: 171114 11/14/2017
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451 APOLLG QIL, LLE 00001 87535 82169092 INV 10/16/2017 145.81 55315 barrel washer fluid
451 APOLLO OIL LL(; 00001 87536 82165052 CRM 10/16/2017 -47.89 55315 barrel washer f£luid
451 APOLLL G5, LLC 00001 87548 82169062 INV 11/14/2017 1,742.50 55315 250 gallons of oil for the
451 APOLLC OTL, LLC 00001 87549 82169062 CRM 11/14/2017 -245,00 55315 250 gallons of oil for the
461 MCCOY & MCCOY, 00001 8789¢ 82007025 INV 11/06/2017% 112.00 55316 Water sampling for sewer p
502 POMEROQY 00001 87513 8150005 INV 11/14/2017 5,2558.25 55317 25-GOOGLE CHROM 0S8 MANAGEM
232 K, C 00000 87581 82007131 INV 11/14/2017 40,00 55318 Cleaning Supplies
532 PPLY 00001 82007143 INV 11/14/2017 793.36 55319 MRCS Cleaning supplies
532 KINGS SUPPLY_(Q 00001 87580 82007074 INV 11/14/2017 47.44 55319 Cleaning supplies
532 KINGS SUBPLY CQ Q0001 87582 82007147 INV 11/14/2017 1,302.01 £531% Coligeum and BHS cleaning
532 KINGS S[UPPLY CO 00001 87583 52007142 TNV 11/14/2017 89.06 55315 Cecliseum and BES cleaning
532 KINGS SUPPLY CO QRCUOL 87 82007143 INV 11/14/2017 6.04 55319 Coliseum and BHS cleaning
532 KINGS SUPPLY CO 00001 B7586 B2007141 INV 11/14/2017 80.00 56319 {leaning supplies for fall
532 XINGS. SUPPLY_CO 00001 B7588 82007147 INV 11/14/2917 165.32 55319 Cleaning Supplies
532 KINGS sUPPLY CO Q0601 821690 INV 11/14/2017 22,32 55319 cleaning supplies
532 KINGE SUPPLY CQ 00001 87608 82007146 INV 11/14/2017 53,88 55319 SMS Cleaning gupplies
532 KINGS.SUPPLY CO 00001 B7609 82Q07146 INV 11/14/2017 819.70 55319 SMS Cleaning supplies
532 KINGS SUPPLY CO 00001 82007057 INV 11/14/2017 22 .42 55319 Cleaning Supplies, toilet
532 KINGS SUPPLY (g 00001 87611 82007007 INV 11/14/2017 978,19 55319 Cleaning Supplies, toilet
532 KINGS SURFLY CO 00001 878132 82007022 INV 11/14/2017 2,977.46 55319 Cleaning supplies
537 KINGE SUPPLY CQ 00001 27613 820071402 INV 11/14/2017 1,274.40 55319 Cleaning Supplies
532 KINGS SUPPLY GO 00001 87614 82007158 INV 11/14/2017 15.92 55319 Cleaning supplies
532 KINGS.SURRLY CO 00001 87615 82007128 INV 11/14/2017 47.44 55319 Cleaning supplies
532 KINGS SUPPLY.CQ 00001 87616 82007123 INV 11/14/2017 919.82 55319 Cleaning supplies
532 KING 00001 87617 B2007066 INV 11/14/2017 286.54 55319 Football supplies
532 KINGS SUPPLY CC 00001 B772% 82007135 INV 11/02/2017 48,00 55319 Cleaning supplies
636 KENTUCKY STATE 00002 27887 82004122 INV  11/06/2017 30.00 55320 ANNUAL REGISTRATION FEES T
733 JACKSON ELECTRY 00000 87420 82007130 INV 11/14/2017 31.75 55321 General Supplies
733 ELECTRI 00000 B7577 82007130 INV 11/14/2017 3.19 55321 General Supplies
733 JACKSON ELECTRI 00000 B7578 82007130 INV 11/14/2017 11,96 55321 General Supplies
733 JACKSON ELECTRI Q0000 87587 82007130 INV 11/14/2017 10.99 55321 General Supplies
733 ELECTRI Q0C00D 5 82007130 INV 11/14/2017 39,99 55321 General Supplies
733 JACKSON BLECTRI 00000 B76R6 B2007130 INV 11/14/2017 2.99 55321 General Supplies
7313 JACKSON_ ELECTRI 00000 87687 32007130 INV 11/14/2017 8,98 55321 General Supplies
333 ELRECT 00000 87696 B2007130 INV 11/14/2017 §.00 55321 General Supplies
733 JACKSON BLECFRI 00000 87724 82007130 INV 1170272017 8.98 55321 General Supplies
733 JACKSON ELECTRI 00000 87827 82007130 INV 11/06/2017 7.82 55321 General Supplies
734 JACKSCON TRUE VA 00001 87567 82169093 INV 11/14/2017 8.99 55322 jump drive
734 JACKSON TRUE VA 00001 §7568 82169096 INV 11/14/2017 16.88 55322 tarp and ties
134 JACKSON TRUE VA 00001 87870 82169108 INV 11/06/2017 18.78 55322 screwdriver ends
734 JACKSON. TRUE VA 00001 87871 82169107 INV 11/06/2017 16,89 55322 jump drives
770 GALT HOUSE/EXEC 00001 4 INV  11/06/2017 252,95 55323 HOTEL ROOM FOR RACHEL TURN
927 AMERICAN BUSZ & 00000 87716 82169088 INV 10/31/2017 280.20 55324 ad card for the camera sys
937 LISA MILLER 00000 87843 INV 1170372017 169,13 55325 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
937 LISA MJLLER 00008 RAZ851 82000342 TNV 11/06/2017 23.68 55325 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 09/27/
939 YA RAINES 00000 B7697 2000202 INV 11/14/2017 333.1% 55326 TRAVEL/HQTEL/MEALS TC LOUI
971 BREATHITT (C HE 00001 B7459 82007067 INV 11/14/2017 B89.00 55327 Vou. AC repair
971 BREATHITT CO HE 00001 87580 82007068 TNV 11/14/2017 135.00 55327 Classroom ac repair
1180 TRANE PARTS CEN 00001 B7896 82007088 INV 11/06/2017 1,029.75 55328 Air Conditioning repair
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1226 BARNETT, INC. Q0001 8751% 82007079 INV 11/14/2017 39.49 55329 Plumbing, faucetsg, parts,e
1280 JAMES NG 00000 87705 INV  11/14/2017 175.56 55330 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
1349 LS & S GROUP, I 0001 B7688 82014073 INV 11/14/2017 32.45 55331 4X DOME MAGNIFIER FOR SP N
4359 APPLE, INC 00001 87526 4150020 INV 11/14/2017 421,99 55332 7 DUX CASE FOR IPAD MINI 4
1400 ANNETTE CQOMER 00000 82000233 TNV 11/14/2017 49.84 £5333 TRAVEL TO PRESTONSBURG ON
1472 SCHOOL SPREGIALT 0OCQ7 B754% 8150006 INV 11/14/2017 2,541.75 55334 25 CHAIRS FOR 2ND GRADE CL
1712 ALONZQ. FUGATE ¢o000 82000319 INV 11/06/2017 74.00 55335 TRAVEL TO CORBIN ON 10/30/
1713 ALONZAD FUGATE 00000 82000320 INV 11/06/2017 55.27 55335 TRAVEL TQO LONDON ON 10/31/
1729 STACY MCENIGHT 00000 82000182 INV 11/14/2017 i20.12 55336 TRAVEL/HOTEL TO LOUISVILLE
1786 POSTITIVE PROMOT 00002 82307014 INV 11/14/2017 164 .85 55337 Suppliaes for Red Ribhon We
1867 CDW COMPUTER CE 00001 82169048 INV 11/14/2017 756 .50 55338 LAB TOP TO GET OUR DOWN LO
1887 CDW COMPUTER CE 08041 82169048 INV 11/14/2017 79.00 55338 LAB TOP TO GET OUR DOWN LO
1867 CDW COMPUTER _CE 00001 ¢ 82018029 INV 11/02/2017 122.08 55338 Adapters and Keypads for P
18967 CDH COMEUTER CE 00001 87743 82018029 INV 11/02/2017 485.04 55338 Adapters and Keypads for P
1884 NANCY TURNER 00000 87834 INV 11/02/2017 55.44 553392 IN CCUNTY TRAVEL
2003 PIZZA HUT 00001 87644 82014072 INV 11/14/2017 176.60 55340 FIELD TRIP FQR TARA HALL C
2322 EUTCH. AUTOMOTTIY 00000 B7H7E 82007153 INV  11/14/2017 204.38 55341 2 Batteries for white main
2322 HUTCH AUTCOMOTIV 00000 87593 82169094 INV 11/14/2017 245 .54 55341 shocks for the buses
2322 HUTCH AU TIV Q0000 82169103 INV 11/06/2017 24 .54 55341 parts
BRINA MCELRDY 00000 0 52000346 INV 11/14/2017 104,15 55342 TRAVEL TO LEXINGTON OW 10/
7 TLROY Q0Q0Q0 INV  11/06/2017 33.60 55342 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
0 TEGRAI 00003 82018070 INV 11/02/2017 108.50 55343 Frsh Bakery Items for Octo
2370 EARTHORAINS BAK 00003 B7745 82018070 INV 11/02/2017 43,93 66343 Frsh Bakery Items for Octo
2370 EARTHGRAING. B_AK 00003 B 82018070 INV 11/02/2017 a5.25 55343 Frsh Bakery Items for Octo
2370 EARTHGRAINS BAX 00003 22018070 INV 11/02/2017 34.65 55343 Frsh Bakery Items for Octo
22170 EARTHGRATNS BAK 00003 ! 82018073 INV 11/02/2017 105,60 55343 Fresh Bakery Itemg for BHS
2370 EARTHGEAINS BAK 00003 87745 82018071 INV 11/02/2017 57.75 55343 Fregh Bakery Items for BHS
2370 EARTHGEAINS BAKX 00003 87750 82018071 INV 11/02/2017 54 .45 55343 Fresh Bakery Itemz for BHS
2370 GRAT 00003 87751 82018071 INV 11/02/2017 B0.85 55343 Fresh Bakery Items for BHS
2370 EARTHGRAINS BAK 00003 87752 87018072 INV 11/02/2017 78,65 55343 Fresh Bakery Itemz for LBJ
2370 EARTHGRAINS BAK 00003 87753 82018072 INV 11/02/2017 135.30 55343 Fresh Bakery Items for LBJ
2370 EARTHGRATNS BAK 00003 87754 82018072 INV 11/02/2017 185.00 55343 Fresh Bakery ltems for LBJ
2370 EARTHERAINS BAK 00003 87755 82018072 TNV 11/02/2017 115,50 55343 Fresh Bakery Items for LBJ
2370 EARTHGRAINS BAK 00003 B71756 w2018077 INV 11/02/2017 63.00 55343 Fresh Bakery Items for LBJ
2370 EARTHGRATNS BAK 00003 87757 82018073 INV 11/02/2017 78.10 55343 Fregh Bakery Items for MRC
2370 EARTHGRAINS BAK 00003 87758 B2018073 INV 1170272017 46,20 55343 Freagh Bakery Items for MRC
2370 EARTHGRAJINS BAK Q0003 87759 82018073 INV 11/02/2017 123.75 55343 Fresh Bakery Items £for MRC
2370 EARTHGRATNS BaE 00003 87760 820180673 INV 11/02/2017 67.1¢ 55343 Fresh Bakery Items for MRC
2370 EARTHGRAINS BAK 00003 877581 82 74 INV  11/02/2017 128.05 55343 Fresh Bakery Items for SMS
2370 EARTHGRAING BAK 00003 87762 82018074 INV 11/02/2017 78.65 55343 Fresh Bakery Items for SMS
23’70 EARTHGRAINS BAK 00003 B?763 23018074 INV 11/02/2017 86.35 55343 Fresh Bakery Items for SMS
2370 EARTHGRAINS BAX 00003 B7764 82018074 INV 11/02/2017 109.50 55344 Fresh Bakery Items for SMS
2480 WORLDWIDE EQUIE 00002 87714 82769103 INV 11/14/2017 294,42 55345 fuel filters for the new b
2480 WORLDWIDE EQUIP 00002 87715 82169103 CRM 10/31/2017 -64 .48 565345 fuel filters for the new b
2581 GFS-ID 00002 87765 82018089 INV 11/02/2017 51.84 55344 Commodities for Delivery o
25 GF$-1D 0c002 87766 42018089 INV 11/02/2017 100.80 55346 Commodities for Delivery o
2581 GFS-ID 00002 A7767 82018089 INV 11/02/2017 112.32 55346 Commoditias for Delivery o
2581 GES-ID 00002 87768 82018089 THV 11/02/2017 63.36 55346 Commodities for Delivexy ¢
258 GFS-1D 00002 82018089 INV 11/02/2017 46,08 55346 Commodities for Delivery o
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MCGRAW HILL 00002 87637 82000322 INV 11/14/2017 1,226.03 55347 TABE LEVEL E, M, -AND D WOR
W _HILL 00002 87868 82000286 TNV 11/06/2017 2,025.00 55347 218T CENTURY RENEWRAL - ALE
, KENTUCKY ASSOCI 00000 B7682 B030005 INV 11/14/2017 400.00 E5348 Ky Association of School C
KAPS 00000 B7E45 82014071 INV 11/14/2017 475.00 55349 REGISTRATION FOR M JOHNSON
PTITHEY BOWES, I 00005 82004115 INV 11/14/2017 BO.74 55350 INK FOR POSTAGE METER
GREGORY DARRELL 00000 | INV  11/14/2017 64 .68 55351 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
BICKY MOLANDS 00000 87704 INV 11/14/2017 38.96 55352 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
PAULA CLEMONG-C 00001 82000326 INV 11/14/2017 82.74 55353 TRAVEL TC SOMERSET OW 10/1
DEMCQ,.. JNC. 00002 87894 8390015 INV 11/06/2017 146 .86 55354 LIBRARY SUPPLIES
. JASON FUGATE-CE 00000 B204034S TNV 11/14/2017 197 .67 55355 TRAVEL/HOTEL/MERALS TO LEXI
JAEON FUGATE-CE 00000 i 52000347 INV 11/14/2017 64,51 55355 TRAVEL TO PIKEVILLE ON 10/
XPEDX 00004 82000350 INV 11/02/2017 1,035.60 55356 USING PARENTAL INVOLVEMENT
KRa 00003 87873 82000146 INV 11/06/2017 165.00 55357 REGISTRATION FEE FOR RACHE
ANGEL _STEVENS 00000 INV 11/06/2017 26,88 55358 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
D-L RBLEVATOR CO 00000 82007026 INV 11/14/2017 179.54 55359 Monthly elevater inspectio
ELIZABETH MINIX 00000 INV 11/14/2017 259.60 55360 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
ELIZARRTH_MINIX 00000 INV 11/14/2017 32.80 553560 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
3663 ELIZARETH MINIYX 00000 8: 78 TNV 10/31/2017 24 .44 553560 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 10/26/
ELIZABETH MINIX 00000 INV  11/02/2017 5.72 55360 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
BARNES, AND NOBL Q0001 82000150 INV 11/14/2017 50.95 55361 VISIBLE LEARNING FOR TEACH
BEST_TERMITE AN 00001 82007027 INV 10/30/2017 360.00 55362 Pest control for 2017-2018
KENTUCKY SHAKES 00000 82000223 INV 11/14/2017 900.00 65363 218T CENTURY - ADMISSION T
WHAYNE 00001 | 82169698 INV 11/14/2017 73.20 55364 2 stop lights
HHAYNE 00001 / B2369097 TNV 11/14/2017 434 .64 55364 tail pipe and cross over £
HLHAYNE 000081 B7 82169104 INV 11/14/2017 159.49 55364 over flow jug for bus #1332
PHILLIP WATTS 00000 87584 82000353 INV 11/14/2017 55.08 55365 TRAVEL TO FRANKFORT ON 10/
PHILLIE WATTS 00000 87846 INV 11/06/2017 27.72 55365 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
¥y ASSOCIATION 00000 87893 8390036 INV 11/06/2017 201.00 55366 GENERAL TEACHING SUPPLIES
4123 BYRON JOHNSON 00000 57848 INV  11/06/2017 14.28 55367 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
., TIM MILLER 00000 ATH23 82000354 INV 11/02/2017 131.04 55368 TRAVEL TC LOUISVILLE ON 10
PHORNIY BISINES 00002 87593 82004100 INV  11/14/2017 176 .63 55368 ENVELOPES WITH WINDOWS FOR
GLEEN NAFPIFR 00000 B7837 INV 11/02/2017 787.50 55370 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
1% MARY J. SLOAS 00000 87006 INV  11/06/2017 5.04 55371 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
4528 SCHILLER HARDWA 00001 B7693 82007059 INV 11/14/2017 2,285.40 55372 MRCS_playground borders 80
SCHILLER HARDWA 00001 87854 82007157 INV 11/06/2017 531.54 55372 lock ¢ylinder assembliess
SCHILLER HARDWA 00001 A7904 82007356 INV 11/02/2017 547.40 55372 Deadbolt lock assemblies a
3 QUICKSAND FARMS 00000 87494 82007149 TNV 11/14/2017 900.00 55373 Softball field maintenance
OQUICKSAND FARMS 00000 B7495 82007149 INV  11/14/2017 900.00 55373 Softball field wmaintenance
QUICKSAND FARMS 00000 87652 82007143 INV 11/14/2017 900.00 55373 Softball field maintenance
4 BANK_QF NEW YOR 00003 87694 52004038 INV  11/14/2017 3,076.30 55374 BOND DUE 11/20/2017 KISTA
REGGIE HAMILTON 00000 §7622 B2000355 TNV 11/14/2p17 73.467 55375 TRAVEL TO LEXINGTON ON 10/
4637 DMER_HUDSON 00000 87633 R2000380 INV 1171472017 79.38 55376 TRAVEL TO ASHLAND ON 10/20
JERRY SMITH 00000 87850 82000398 INV 11/08/2017 493,88 553%7 TRAVEL/HOTEL/MEALS TC CHAR
N TABITHA TURNER 00000 87605 82000314 INV  11/14/2017 24 .84 55378 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 10/24/
. TABITHA TUBNER 00000 87535 INV  11/02/2017 9.24 5378 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
67 AMERICAN SPEECH Q0000 878186 82014079 IRV 11/02/2017 253.00 55379 DUES FOR DEANNA SALYERS 12
AMERICAN_SPEECH 00000 87817 82014079 INV 11/02/2017 253.00 55373 DUBS FOR ANGEL STEVENS 120
AMERICAN SPEECH 00000 B788 B2014079 INV 11/02/2017 253.00 55379 DUES FOR JAMIE NEACE 12032
AMERICAN SPEECH 00000 §781% 82014079 INV 11/02/2017 253.00 55379 DUES FOR WANDA BACH 010652
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4ABG7 AMERICAN ,.;P_LJ:LH 00000 £7820 82014079 INV 11/02/2017 253.00 55379 DUES FOR FRANK SIZEMORE 12
4878 WAYNE SIZEMORE 00000 B7606 82000358 INV 11/14/2017 58,38 55380 TRAVEL TQ PIXEVILLE ON 10/
I 00000 27607 82000359 INV 11/14/2017 24.86 55380 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 10/20/
; a1 00000 87828 INV 11/02/2017 64,68 55380 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
4904 GE IVE SW. 00000 87546 INV 1171472017 77.70 55381 TRAVEL TO CORBIN ON 10/16/
4204 GENEVIEVE SWANG 00000 87626 820002360 INV 11/14/2017 32.26 55381 TRAVEL TO KNOTT CO SPORTSP
4904 GENEVIEVE SWANG 00000 87832 INV 11/02/2017 26,50 55381 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
5175 NATIONAT, READIN 00001 87624 82000295 INV 11/14/2017 1,750.00 55382 21ST CENTURY RENFEWAL - POW
) 00000 217838 820002986 INV 11/14/2017 24,44 §5383 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 10/27/
5218 EARCH 00001 87589 82007028 INV 11/314/2017 565.00 55384 water loop treatment
5278 STEPHEN C, caug__EL 00000 B7701 INV  11/14/2017 18,48 55385 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
5336 BETH MILLE 00000 82000327 TNV 11/14/2017 24,28 55386 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 10/19/
429 gm;._z,;u_smzs 00002 B7642 82000276 INV 11/14/2017 100.00 55387 PIZZA FOR GERR UP SENIORS
5425 LITTLE CARSARS 00002 87888 82307016 INV 11/06/2017 31.97 55387 Meal for On The Move Volun
5450 BREATI ADVOC Q0000 B7861 82010024 INV 11/06/2017 28.00 55388 NEWSPAPER SUBSCRIPTION
5450 BREATHITT ADVQC 00000 87863 B2010025 INV 11/06/2017 150.00 55388 THANK YOU AD FOR THE NICKE
5471 JAMCO OF., J&ENTU_C 00001l 87829 82014015 INV 11/02/2017 3,006,325 55389 PT SERVICES QCTQEER
5690 ADRIAN EUDSON 00000 57604 B2000361 INV 11/14/2017 52.75 55390 TRAVEL TQ PRESTONSBURG ON
5520 ADRI UDSON 00000 §7847 INV 11/06/2017 9.24 55390 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
00000 87884 82004013 INV 11/06/2017 74.00 55391 CDL PHYSICALS 2017-2018
00000 87698 320007278 TNV 11/14/2017 18.34 56392 ART MINI GRANT SUPPLIES FO
00000 87455 82000277 INV 11/14/2017 23,54 55392 ARI MINI GRANT SUPPLIES FO
E784 JACKSON IGA 00000 87700 £200027¢ INV 11/14/2017 24,15 55392 ARI MINT GRANT SUPPLIES FO
5784 JACKSON TGA 00000 87778 82018065 INV 11/02/2017 8.58 55392 Lactaid for Special Diet
5784 JACKSON [GA 00000 87771 82018092 INV 11/02/2017 68.00 55392 Emergency Purchasge - Torti
5784 JACKSQN IGA 00000 87772 82018082 INV 11/02/2017 13.47 55392 Lactaid for Special Diet
2850 LOG _CARIN TRARIL Q0000 87537 8185005 INV 10/16/2017 240,00 55393 2 gided school sign 4x8 s
5864 HANDZMINL. INC 00001 87721 82014070 INV 11/14/2017 43.23 55394 MATERIALS FOR TINA GRIFFIT
5893 SOLARWINDS 00001 B7680 82000267 INV 11/14/2017 215.00 55395 REMOTE SOFTWARE FOR DISTRI
906 DRUG TESTING CE Q0000 B7886 B2004015 INV 11/06/2017 165.00 55396 DRUG TESTING 2017-2018
5942 DETRGLEUM & BNV 00000 87708 82169995 TNV 11/14/2017 288.00 55397 teat on tanks
5972 WILLIAM WOBLE 00000 877419 82000364 INV 10/31/2017 140.45 55398 TRAVEL TO LEXINGTON ON 08/
%972 WILLTAM NOBLE (0000 87827 B2000385 INV 11/02/2017 58.45 55398 TRAVEL TO PTIKEVILLE ON 10/
5998 LINDA YATES 00000 28783 INV 11/02/2017 114.24 55399 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
BORDEN DBAIRY 00002 1 INV 11/02/2017 220.65 55400 Milk & Juice for October £
6033 Bmzuuﬂ 00002 B 82018081 INV 11/02/2017 336.09 55400 Milk & Juice for Cctober £
6033 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 §7775 3_291808 INV  11/02/2017 143.34 55400 Milk & Juice for October £
5033 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 872768 82018081 INV 11/02/2017 234.54 55400 Milk & Juice for October £
5033 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 87717 82 81 INV 11/02/2017 268 .82 55400 Milk & Juice for October £
00002 87778 92018081 INV 11/02/2017 143.34 55400 Milk & Juice for October £
Q0002 8771% 8201808) INV 11/02/2017 179.96 55400 Milk & Juice for October £
00002 87780 82018082 INV 11/02/2017 399.86 55400 Milk & Juice for October £
00002 87781 82018082 INV 11/02/2017 131.04 55400 Milk & Juice for October £
£ 00002 §7782 82018082 INV 11/02/2017 171.54 55400 Milk & Juice for Qctober f
4033 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 B7783 B2018082 INV 11/02/2017 177.22 55400 Milk & Juice Eor October £
6033 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 B7784 82018082 INV 11/02/2017 267.32 55400 Milk & Juice for October £
€033 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 B7785 B2018082 INV 11/02/2017 229.57 55400 Milk & Juice for Octocber £
6033 BORDEN . DAIRY 00002 87786 B20180a2 TNV 11/02/2017 181,01 55400 Milk & Juice for October £
00002 87787 82018083 INV 11/02/2017 378.77 55400 Milk & Juice for October f
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6033 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 82018083 INV 11/02/2017 450.89 65400 Milk & Juice for October f
5033 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 82018083 INV 11/02/2017 202.55 55405 Milk & Juice for October £
6033 mgpﬁw DAIRY 00002 82018083 INV 11/02/2017 303.46 55400 Milk & Juice for Qcteber £
6033 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 82018083 INV 11/02/2017 479.68 55400 Milk & Juice for OQctcber f
6033 BDRDEN DATRY 00002 82018083 INV 11/02/2017 . 311.25 55400 Milk & Juice for October £
6032 BQRDEN. DEIRY 09092 §2018083 INV 11/02/2017 290,91 55401 Milk & Juice for Qctober £
6032 BORDEN DAIRY oQoo2 82018083 INV 11/02/2017 468 .33 55401 Milk & Juice for Octcber £
6033 BORDEN DAIRY uoooz 82018083 INV 11/02/2017 202.55 55401 Milk & Juice for October £
£033 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 /7796 82018083 INV 11/02/2017 508,58 55401 Milk & Juice for October £
6023 BORDEN DATRY 00002 82018084 INV 11/02/2017 243.24 55401 Milk & Juice for October £
£033 BORDEN DA;E,,( 00002 £ Bp0i8084 INV 11/02/2017 313.50 55401 Milk & Juice for October £
6033 BORDEM DAT 00002 A20180B4 INV 11/02/2017 298.47 55401 Milk & Juice for October £
6033 BORDE_N_DAIRY 00902 82018084 INV 11/02/2017 290,91 55401 Milk & Juice for Qctober £
6033 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 82018084 INV 11/02/2017 266.08 55401 Milk & Juice for October £
6033 BORDEN DAIRY Q0002 82018084 INV 11/02/2017 244,49 55401 Milk & Juice for October £
EQ33 BORDEN DAIRY opoo2 82018084 INV 11/02/2017 268,32 55401 Milk & Juice for October £
6032 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 B2018085 INV 11/02/2017 176.97 55401 Milk & Juice for October £
£0323 RBORDEN DAIRY 0Qoo2 B2018085 INV 11/02/2017 133.79 55401 Milk & Juice for October £
¢033 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 82018085 INV 11/02/2017 221,15 55401 Milk & Juice for October £
4033 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 82018085 INV 11/02/2017 177.47 55401 Milk & Juice for Qctober f
6033 BORBEN. DAIRY 00002 B 82018085 INV 11/02/2017 199.491 55401 Milk & Juice for October £
6033 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 S INV 11/02/2017 132.29 55401 Milk & Ju1ce for October £
6033 BORDEN DAIRY 00002 §2018085 TNV 11/02/2017 164.68 55401 Milk & ce for O¢tober £
6040 SUSAN HWATTS 00000 82000247 INV 11/03/2p17 138.94 55402 {GEAR UP) TRAVEL/MEALS TO
5040 WATTS 00000 INV  11/03/2017 73.92 55402 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
6051 DENISE NEAGE 00000 INV 11/02/2017 36.95 55403 IN COUNTY TRAVEL
£065 JAMIE MULLINS-S 00000 82000304 INV 11/14/2017 81.56 55404 TRAVEL TO CORBIN FOR CAPS
€131 STEMEINTTY, LIC 00002 82000368 INV 11/02/2017 1,907.32 55405 215T CENTURY - DJI PHANTOM
£180 EXPLORELEARNING 00002 82000306 INV 11/14/2017 875.00 55406 215T CENTURY - GIZMOS TEAC
6197 PATRICIA GROSS Q0000 ¢ 82000307 TNV 11/14/2017 81.56 55407 TRAVEL TO CORBIN ON 10/12/
6201 PAPA JOHNS 00001 82038066 INV 11/02/2017 245.40 55408 Papa John's Whole Grain Lu
6201 PAPA JOBN 00001 82018067 INV 11/02/2017 327.20 55408 Papa John'a Whole Grain ILu
90901 82018068 INV 11/02/2017 318.84 55408 Papa John's Whole Grain Lu
0. PAEA JOHNS 00001 £2018086 INV 11/02/2017 S72.60 55408 Papa John's Whele Grain Lu
6201 DPAPA JOHNS 00001 82018087 INV 11/02/2017 670.76 55408 Papa John's Whole Grain Lu
6222 LUCY PREWITT 00000 & 8200037) INV 11/14/2017 26.08 55409 TRAVEL TO HAZARD ON 05/27/
6242 ART IN HISTQORY, 00000 8 82000308 INV 11/14/2017 2,147.00 55410 21S8T CENTURY - VARIOQOUS ART
6253 WILLIE TURNER 0ooo0 B2 B2000328 INV  11/14/2017 347.52 55411 TRAVEL/HOTEL TQ LOUISVILLE
6263 CARCLYN MCDANIE 00000 B2000250 INV 10/31/2017 318.69 55412 TRAVEL/MEALS TO BLUE GRASS
6263 CAROLYN_MCRANIE 00000 82000372 INV 10/31/2017 259,16 55412 TRAVEL TO LEXINGTON ON 10/
6283 CARQLYN MCDANIE 00000 82000373 INV 11/02/2017 198.76 55412 TRAVEL/HOTEL/MEALS TO LEXI
£280 STARFATL EDUCAT 00000 8150012 INV 11/14/2017 245.03 55413 LEARN TO RBEAD BODKS, MY ST
6283 BUGENE_P,._ SOUTH 00000 82000336 INV 11/14/2017 750.00 55414 PD TRAINING ON 9/1/17.
£287 LEABNING A-7, L 00001 82000175 INV 11/02/2017 §79.80 55415 ADDITIONAL SUBSCRIPTIONS O
6307 ALTI2 P.S.C. 00001 82007161 INV 11/02/2017 2,000.00 55416 ALT 3
€316 KERA HOWARD 0oo00 82000375 INV 11/14/2017 26.08 55417 TRAVEL TC HAZARD ON 09/27/
6239 STATE ELECTRIC 00001 ¢ 82007148 INV 11/06/2017 480.00 55418 BHE Sign lighting repair
6335 STATE ELECTRIC 00001 87853 82007150 INV 11/06/2017 309.00 55418 Replacement Light fixture

6344 MONROE § SHIPLE 00000

82149202 INV 11/14/2017 700.00 55415 hood repair for bus#52
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6349 CINTAS CORPGRAT 00001 B74 82169091 INV 11/14/2017 90.88 5542¢ uniform rental
§349 ‘ORPORAT Q0001 B21690B7 INV 11/14/2017 69.44 55420 rag rental
349 CINTAS CORPORAT {0001 82169055 INV 10/16/2017 78.67 55420 uniform rental
6349 CINTAS CORPORAT 00001 82169054 INV 10/16/2017 131.91 55420 shop towel rental
6349 CINTAS CORPORAT 00001 82169091 INV 11/14/2017 90.88 55420 uniform rental
6348 CINTAS CORPORAT 0Q001 £2169087 INV 11/14/2017 46 .84 55420 rag rental
£349 CINTAS CORPORAT 00001 B2159091 INV 11/14/2017 138.47 55420 uniform rental
; WHT 00000 82014049 INV 11/02/2017 208.00 55421 FIELD TRIP FOR PRESCHQOL
HALF PRICE BOOK 00000 /7863 8390018 INV 11/14/2017 238.93 55422 (ENERAL LIBRARY BOOKS
§ HALF PRICE BOOK 00000 i 8380018 CRM 11/14/2017 -13.52 55422 GENERAL LTIBRARY BOQOKXS
REBECCA_NEACE 00000 £ 82000408 INV  11/06/2017 350,33 55423 HOTEL/MEALS TO CHARLESTON,
6364 LISA MILES BARG 00000 82004121 INV 11/06/2017 75.60 55424 TRAVEL

131,208.74 CASH ACCOUNT 10

6101 TOTAL
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5520 ADRIAN HUDSON
B7604 10/20/17 82000361 55390 P 11/14/17 0002013 0580 162D TRAVEL 52.756
INVOICE: 82000361
57847 10/24/17 55390 P 11/14/17 0001013 0580 TRAVEL 9.24
INVOICE; OCTOBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 159,35 YID INVOICED 223,35 YTD PAID 61,99
1713 ALONZO FUGATE
87857 10/30/17 82000319 65336 P 11/14/17 0602052 0580  379DR TRAVEL 74.00
INVOICE: 82000319
87858 19/31/17 52000320 55335 P 11/14/17 0602052 0580  375DR TRAVEL 55.27
INVOICE: B2000320
VENDOR TQTALS 4,481.5% ¥YTD INVOICED 4,481.55 YTD PAID 129.27
6307 ALT32 P,3.C.
87844 08/10/17 82007161 55416 P 11/14/17 0601987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 2,000.00
INVOICE: 1711,01-1
VENDOR TOTALS 2,000.00 YTD INVOICED 2,000.00 YTD PAID 2,000.00
927 AMERICAN BUS & ACCESSORIES, INC,
87716 10/27/17 82169068 55324 P 11/14/1% 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 280.20
INVOICE: 195272
VENDOR TOTALS 7,452.15 YTD INVOICED 7,452.15 YTD PAID 280.20
4867 AMERICAN SPEECH LANGUAGE HEARING ASSOCIA
87816 19/13/27 82014079 55379 P 11/14/17 0002121 0B1l0 337C DUES & FEES 253.00
INVOICE: 3170601
87817 10/13/17 82014079 55379 P 11/14/17 ©002121 0810 337C DUES & FEES 253.00
INVOICE: 3094935
87818 10/21/17 82014079 55379 P 11/14/17 0002121 0B10  337¢ DUES & FEES 253.50
INVOICE: 3172721
87819 10/11/17 82014079 55375 P 11/14/17 0002121 0810 337C DUES & FEES 253.00
INVOICE: 3018331
820 10/18/17 82014079 55379 P 11/14/17 0002121 0810 337C DUES & FEES 253.00
INVOICE: 3128714
VENDOR TQTALS 1,265.00 YTD INVOICED 1,265.00 YTD PAID 1,265.00
3618 ANGEL STEVENS
47855 10/30/17 55358 P 11/14/17 0002001 0580 135D TRAVEL 26.58
INVOICE: OQCTOBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 65,28 YTD INVOICED 65.28 YTD PAID 26,88
1400 ANNETTE COCMER
87530 08/28/17 82000233 55333 P 11/14/17 0602053 0580 1400 TRAVEL 49,84

INVOICE: B2000223
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VENDOR TOTALS 291.32 YTD INVOICED 291,32 ¥YID PAID 49 .84
451 APCLLO OIL, LLC
10/16/17 82165092 55315 P 11/14/17 5011096 0661 LUBRICANTS 145.81
INVOICE: 001490087
87536 10/16/17 82165092 55315 P 11/14/17 9011096 0661 LUBRICANTS -47.89
INVQICE: 014900877
87548 10/04/17 B2169062 55315 P 11/14/17 9011086 G661 LUBRICANTS 1,742.50
INVOICE: 008312036
B7549 10/04/17 82169062 55315 P 11/14/17 5011096 0661 LUBRICANTS -245.00
INVOICE: (83120366
VENDOR TOTALS 1,806.24 YTD INVOICED 1,806.24 YTD PAID 1,595.42
1353 ABPLE, INC
87526 09/26/17 8150020 55332 P 11/14/17 1501118 0610 LBJX GENERAL SUPPLIES 421.99
INVOICE: 4458044392
VENDOR TOTALS 3,124.94 YTD INVOICED 3,124.94 YTD PAID 421.99
6242 ART IN HISTORY, INC,.
87571 10/09/17 82000308 55410 P 11/14/17 3902052 0610 5508 GENERAL SUPPLIES 2,147,00
INVOICE: 10418
VENDOR TOTALS 2,147,.00 YTD INVQICED 2,147.00 YTD PAID 2,147,080
4554 BANK OF NEW YORK TRUST COMPANY
87694 11/01/17 82004038 55374 P 11/14/17 0004112 0632 BD14 TNTEREST 3,076,30
INVOICE: 8623368400 11/01/17
VENDOR TOTALS 3,076.30 ¥YTD INVOICED 3,076.30 YID PAID 3,076,30
3732 BARNES AND NOBLE, INC.
B7640 10/27/17 82000150 55361 P 11/14/17 0302118 0647  320BS REFERENCE MATERIALS 50,95
INVOICE: 3560827
VENDCR TOTALS 512,80 YTD INVOICED 519.90 YTD PAID 50.95
1226 BARNETT, INC.
87575 10/13/17 B2007079 55329 P 11/14/17 Q001087 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 35,49
INVOICE: 167392418
VENDOR TQTALS 901,24 YTD INVOICED 901.24 ¥YTD PAID 39.49
3809 BEST TERMITE AND FEST CONTROL, INC.
87903 10/30/17 82007027 55362 P 11/14/17 0011087 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 20.00
INVOICE: 74331
87903 10/30/17 82007027 55362 P 11/14/17 0601987 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 120.00
INVOICE: 74331
87903 10/30/17 82007027 55362 P 11/14/17 0662087 0425 18CC PEST CONTROL SERVICES 30.00
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DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTICHN
INVQICE: 74331
47903 10/30/17 B2007027 55362 P 11/14/17 1501987 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 55.00
THVOICE: 74331
87903 10/30/17 82007027 55362 P 11/14/17 1851987 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 50.00
INVOICE: 743
03 10/30/17 82007027 55362 P 11/14/17 3501987 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 55.00
INVOICE: 74331
87903 10/30/17 82007027 55362 P 11/14/17 9011096 0425 PEST CONTROL SERVICES 35.00
TNVOICE: 74331
VENDOR TOTALS 2,215.00 YTD INVOICED 2,215.00 ¥YTD BAID 360.00
5336 BETH MILLER
87573 10/19/17 82000327 55386 P 11/14/17 0302121 0580 337C TRAVEL 24,28
INVOICE: 82000327
VENDOR TOTALS 93.64 YTD INVOICED 93,64 YD PAID 24.28
6033 DORDEN DATRY COMPANY OF KENTUCKY, LLC
87773 10/02/17 820180481 55400 P 11/14/17 0305101 0635 MILK 220,65
INVOICE: 298049732
87774 10/04/17 82018081 66400 P 11/14/17 0305101 0635 MILK 336.09
INVOICE: 298425306
87775 10/09/17 82018081 55400 P 11/14/17 0305101 0635 MILK 143.34
INVOICE: 299051003
1776 10/18/17 82018081 55400 P 11/14/17 0305101 0635 MILK 234.94
INVQICE: 300428975
87777 10/23/17 82018081 55400 P 11/14/17 0305101 0635 MILK 268,82
INVOICE: 301058959
87778 10/25/17 B2015061 55400 P 11/14/17 0305101 0635 MILK 143.34
INVOTICE: 301434496
87779 10/30/17 82015081 55400 P 11/14/17 0305101 0635 MILK 179,96
INVOICE: 302063420
87780 10/02/17 82018082 55400 P 11/14/17 0605101 0635 MILK 399.86
INVOICE: 298043736
87781 10/04/17 82018082 55400 P 11/14/17% 0605101 0635 MILK 131.04
INVOICE: 298425298
BI782 10/09/17 82018082 55400 P 11/14/17 0605101 0635 MILX 171.54
THVOICE: 259051007
57783 10/18/17 82018082 55400 P 11/14/17 0605101 0835 MILK 177,22
INVOICE: 300428977
87784 10/23/17 82018082 55400 P 11/14/17 0605101 0635 MILK 267.32
INVOICE: 301058963
87785 10/25/17 B2018082 55400 P 11/14/17 0605101 0635 MILK 229.57
INVOICE: 301434498
877686 10/30/17 62018082 55400 P 11/14/17 0605101 0636 MILE 151.01
INVOICE: 302063424
87787 10/02/17 82018083 55400 P 11/14/17 1505101 0635 MILK 378.77
INVOICE: 298049726
8 10/04/17 82018083 55400 P 11/14/17 1505101 0635 MILK 460,89

7788
INVQICE: 298425300
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87 10/06/17 22018083 55400 P 11/14/17 1505101 O0&35 MILK 202,55
INVOICE: 298781500
a7 10/08/17 82018083 55400 P 11/14/17 1505101 0635 MILE 30348
INVGICE: 295050595
B7791 10/18/17 82018083 55400 P 11/14/17 1505101 0635 MILE 179.68
INVOICE: 300428969
87 10/20/17 82018083 55400 P 11/14/17 1505101 0635 MILX 311.25
INVOICE: 300783945
87 10/23/17 82018083 55401 P 11/14/17 1505101 0635 MILK 250.91
INVOICE: 301058953
87794 16/25/17 2018083 55401 P 11/14/17 1505101 0635 MILK 468,39
INVOICE: 301434480
87795 10/27/17 82018083 55401 P 11/14/17 1505101 0635 MILK 202.55
INVOICE: 3017892613
796 10/30/17 52018083 5401 P 11/14/17 1505101 0635 MILK 508.56
INVOICE: 302063414
87797 10/02/17 82018084 55401 P 11/14/17 1855101 0835 MILX 243,24
INVOICE: 298049730
10/04/17 82018084 56401 P 11/14/17 1855101 0635 MILK 313,50
INVOICE: 298425304 :
877 10/09/17 82018084 55401 P 11/14/17 1855101 0635 MILK 298.47
INVQICE: 295051001
10/18/17 82018084 55401 P 11/14/17 1855101 0635 MILK 290,91
INVOICE: 300428972
87 10/23/17 82018084 55401 P 11/14/17 1855101 0635 MILK 266.08
INVOICE: 301058957
a7 10/25/17 82018084 55401 P 11/14/17 1855101 0€35 MILK 244,49
TNVOICE: 301434494
87803 10/30/17 82018084 55401 P 11/14/17 1855101 0635 MILK 268.32
INVOICE: 302063418
87 10/02/17 B2018085 55401 P 11/14/17 3905101 0635 MILK 176.97
INVOICE: 298049728
10/04/17 82018085 £5401 P 11/14/17 3905101 0635 MILK 133.79
INVOICE: 298425302
a7 10/05/17 82018085 55401 P 11/14/17 3905101 0635 MILK 221,15
INVOICE: 299050997
10/18/17 8201808% 55401 P 11/14/17 3905101 0635 MILX 177.47
INVOICE: 300428971
87 10/23/17 82018085 55401 P 11/14/17 3905101 0635 MILX 199.81
INVQICE: 301058955
87 10/25/17 82018085 55401 P 11/14/17 3605101 0635 MILK 132.29
INVOLCE: 301434492
87810 18/30/17 82018085 55401 P 11/14/17 3305101 0635 MILK 164,68
INVOICE: 302063416
VENDOR TOQTALS 28,982.40 YTD INVQICED 28,982 .40 YTD PAID 9,832.88
5450 BREATHITT ADVOCATE
87861 09/17/17 82010024 55388 P 11/14/17 0011075 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 28.00
INVOICE: SUBSCRIBTION 2017
B7883 10/23/17 82010025 55388 P 11/14/17 0011071 0542 NEWSPAFER ADVERTISING 150.00
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INVOICE: 1260
VENDOR TOTALS 3,788.00 YTD INVOICED 3,7688.00 YTD PAID 178.00
971 BREATHITT MECHANICAL CO. INC
B749% 10/18/17 82007067 55327 P 11/14/17 0662087 0349 18CD OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 889.00
INVOICE: 1423
87500 09/07/17 B2007068 55327 P 11/14/17 1501987 0433 EQUIPMENT REPAIR & WMAINT 135.00
INVCICE: 1283
VENDCR TOTALS 11,369.00 YTD INVOICED 14,254,000 ¥YTD PAID 1,024.Q0
185 BREATHITT €O HIGH SCHOOL
87825 o8/l0/17 82004120 55309 P 11/14/17 0601025 0449 OTHER RENTAL 40Q.00
INVOICE: 15273
VENDOR TOTALS 400.00 YTD INVOICED 400,00 YTD PAID 400.00
4123 BYRON JOHNSON
87848 10/27/17 55367 P 11/14/17 0001013 0580 TRAVEL 14,28
INVOICE: OCTOBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 39.08 YTD INVOICED 74 .28 YTD PAID 14,28
146 C & T DESIGN AND EQUIPMENT CO., INC.
87741 10/16/17 82018088 55304 P 11/14/17 0605101 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 376.05
INVCICE: 66-3479-01
VENDCR TOTALS 5,492.97 YTD INVOICED 5,492.97 ¥YTD PRID 376.05
6263 CARQLYN MCDANIEL
87717 10/28/17 82000250 55412 P 11/14/17 0602052 0580 379DR TRAVEL 38.69
INVOICE: 82000250
718 10/13/17 82000372 55412 P 11/14/17 0602053 03580 140D TRAVEL 259,16
INVOICE: 82000372
67826 10/18/17 82000373 55412 P 11/14/17 0602053 0580 140D TRAVEL 158.76
INVOICE: 82000373
VENDOR TOTALS 1,064.53 YTD INVOICED 1,064.52 ¥TD PALD 496.61
1867 CDW LLC
875685 09/11/17 82169048 55338 P 11/14/17 9011096 0650 COMFUTER SUPPLIES 756.50
INVOICE KCEV2791
87566 08/13/17 B2169048 55338 P 11/14/17 9011096 0850 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 79.00
INVOICE KDDB8946
09/11/17 82018029 55338 P 11/14/17 0305101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 15.26
INVQICE KCv2782
87742 09/11/17 82018029 55338 P 11/14/17 Q605101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 45.76
INVOICE KCv2782
87742 09/11/17 820168029 55338 P 11/14/17 1505101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 30,52
INVGICE KCvz752
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09/11/17 82018029 £5338 P 11/14/17 1855101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 15.26
INVQICE: KCV2792
87742 09/11/17 B2018029 55338 P 11/14/17 3905101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 15,28
INVOICE: KCV2792
87 09/12/17 B201B028 55338 P 11/14/17 0305101 (734 TECH-RETATED HARDWARE 60.63
INVOICE: KCW5249
87 09/12/17 B201B026 55338 P 11/14/17 0605101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 181.89
INVOICE: KCW524%
87743 09/12/17 B2018029 55338 P 11/14/17 1505101 ©734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 121.26
INVOICE: KCW5249
87 09/12/17 82018029 55338 P 11/14/17 1855101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 80.63
INVOICE: KCWS249
87743 09/12/17 82018029 55338 P 11/14/17 3905101 0734 TECH-RELATED HARDWARE 60.63
INVOICE: KCW5249
VENDOR TOTALS 18,253.18 YTD INVOICED 18,861.,47 YTD PAID 1,442.62
5218 NCH CORPORATION
7589 10/23/17 82007028 55384 P 11/14/17 0011087 0349 OTHER FROFESSIONAL SERVIC 87.50
INVOICE: 2904653
87589 10/23/17 82007028 55384 P 11/14/17 0301987 0349 OTHER FPROFESSIONAL SERVIC 97.50
INVOICE: 2904653
87589 10/23/1% 82007028 55384 P 11/14/17 0601987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 27.50
INVOICE: 2904453
10/23/17 82007028 55384 P 12/14/17 1501987 0345 OTHER PROFESSIOMAL SERVIC 97.50
INVOICE: 2904653
87 10/23/17 82007028 55384 P 11/14/17 1851987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 97.50
INVOICE: 2904653
B7589 10/23/17 B2007028 55384 P 11/14/17 3901987 0345 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 97.50
INVOICE: 2904653
VENDOR TQTALS 1,947.78 YTD INVCICED 2,532,78 YTD PAID 585.00
6349 CINTAS CORPORATION
87491 10/13/17 B2169091 55420 P 11/14/17 2011096 08393 UNTFORMS 99.88
INVQICE: 4001979447
532 10/13/17 82169087 §5420 P 11/14/17 9011096 0449 OTHER RENTAL 69.44
INVOICE: 4001979490
a7 09/15/17 82169055 65420 P 11/14/17 2011096 0449 OTHER RENTAL 78.87
INVOICE: 4001657389
87540 09/15/17 82169054 56420 P 11/14/17 9011096 0449 QTHER RENTAL 131.91
INVOICE: 4001657437
87 10/20/17 82169091 55420 P 11/14/17 9011096 0893 UNIFORMS 90.88
INVOICE: 4002065551
87 10/20/17 82169087 55420 P 11/14/17 9011096 0449 OTHER RENTAL 46.84
INVOICE: 4002065449
87713 10/27/17 82165091 55420 P 11/14/17 9011096 0893 UNIFORMS 138.47
INVOICE: 4002152725
VENDOR TOTALS 1,360.47 YTD INVOICED 1,360.47 YTD PAID 647.09
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VENDOR NAME
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316 CITIZENS BANK & TRUST €O, OF JACKSON
[3:1] 10/31/17 B2004028 55313 P 11/14/17 0004112 0831  8D14V REDEMPTION OF PRINCIPAL 20,000.00
INVOICE: 12/01/17 BOND
87689 10/31/17 82004028 55313 P 11/14/17 0004112 0832 BD14V INTEREST 3,425.00
INVOICE: 12/01/17 BOND
VENDOR TOTALS 322,911.67 YTD INVOICEDR 322,911.67 YTD PAID 23,425.00
3646 D-C ELEVATOR COMPANY, INC
B7681 09/01/17 82007026 55359 P 11/14/1% 0601987 0348 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 179.64
THVQICE: 247965
YENDOR TOTALS 582.51 YTD INVOICED 882,51 ¥YTD PAID 179.64
3422 DEMCO INC,
87894 10/20/17 B390015 55354 P 11/14/17 3901118 0610 SMSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 146.86
INVOICE: 6237001
VENDOR TOTALS 146.86 YTD INVOICED 146,86 YTD PAID 146,86
6051 DENISE NEACE
87835 10/31/17 55403 P 11/14/17 1855101 D580 TRAVEL 36,96
TNVOICE: OCTOBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 72.16 YTD INVOICED 72.16 YTD PAID 36.96
229 DONNA FUGATE
87634 09/19/17 82000120 55310 P 11/14/17 (002053 0580 1400 TRAVEL 398.92
INVOTCE: 92000120
87635 10/13/17 52000339 55310 P 11/14/17 ©002053 0580 140D TRAVEL 401.27
INVOICE: B2000339
VENDOR TOTALS 823.7% YTD INVOICED 523.79 YTD PAID 800,19
5906 DRUG TESTING CENTERS OF RMERICA CORPORATE OFFICE,
87886 11/02/17% 82004015 55396 P 11/14/17 9011092 0341 DRUG TESTING 120,00
TNVOICE: 21516
87886 11/02/17 55396 P 11/14/17 0001118 0341 DRUG TESTING 45,00
INVOICE: 21516 :
VENDOR TOTALS 1,740.00 YTD INVOICED 1,800.00 YTD PAID 165.00
2370 BIMBO FOODS, INC.
87744 10/02/17 B2018070 55343 P 11/14/17 0305101 0630 FOOD 108.90
INVOICE: 52031722211
87 10/09/17 82018070 55343 P 11/14/17 0305101 0630 FOOD 43,93
INVOICE 52031722306
B7748 10/23/17 82018070 £§5343 P 11/14/17 0305101 0630 FOOD 85.25
INVOICE: 52031722491
87747 10/30/17 82018070 55343 P 11/14/17 0305101 0630 FOOD 34 .85
INVOICE: 52031722593
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B7748 19/02/17 82018071 55343 P 11/14/17 0605101 0630 FOOD 105.60
INVOICE: 52031722199
10/17/17 82018071 56343 P 11/14/17 0605101 0630 FOOD 57.75
INVOICE: 520317224148
877 10/26/17 82018071 55343 P 11/14/17 06051012 0630 FOOD 54.45
INVOQICE: 52031722541
87751 10/30/17 82018071 55343 P 11/14/17 0605101 0630 FoOOD 80.85
INVOICE: 52031722597
a7 10/02/17 B201B072 55343 P 11/14/17 1505101 0630 FooD 78.65
INVOICE: 52031722218
87 10/05/17 B2018072 55343 P 11/14/17 1505101 0630 FOOD 135.30
INVQICE: 52031722255
87754 10/23/17 82018072 55343 P 11/14/17 1505101 063¢C FOOD 165.00
INVOICE: 52031722489
87 10/26/17 82018072 55343 P 11/14/17 1505101 0630 FOOD 115.50
INVOICE: 52031722540
10/30/17 82018072 55343 P 11/14/17 1505101 QB30 FOOD 63.00
INVOICE: 52031722598
10/02/17 82018073 55343 D 11/14/17 1855101 0630 FOOR 78,10
INVOICE: 52031722201
10/09/17 82018073 56343 P 11/14/17 1855101 0630 FOOD 45.20
INVOICE: 52031722312
87759 10/23/17 82018073 55343 P 11/14/17 1855101 0630 FOOD 123.75
INVOICE: 52031722493
87760 10/30/17 82018073 55343 P 11/14/17 1855101 Q&30 FOOD 67.10
INVOICE: 52031722594
87 10/23/17 B201B074 55343 P 11/14/17 3905101 0630 FOOD 138.05
INVOICE: 52031722492
87 10/09/17 62018074 55343 P 11/14/17 3905101 G©g30 FOOD 78.65
INVOICE: 52031722311
87763 10/02/17 82018074 55343 P 11/14/17 3905101 0630 FOOD 86.35
INVOICE: 52031722200
B7764 10/30/17 82018074 55344 F 11/14/17 3905101 0630 FOODR 109.50
INVQICE: 52031722596
VENDOR TOTALS 4,058.69 YTD INVOICED 4,058.69 YTD PAID 1,B56.53
3663 ELLZAEETH MINIX
87620 09/27/17 55360 P 11/14/17 0002121 0580  337C TRAVEL 28,60
INVOICE: SEPTEMBER 2017
08/30/17 ER360 P 11/14/17 0002121 0580  337C TRAVEL 32,80
INVOICE: AUGUST 2017
87720 10/26/17 82000378 55360 P 11/14/17 1502121 0580 337C TRAVEL 24,44
INVOICE: 82000378
87 10/04/17 55360 B 11/14/17 0001137 0580 TRAVEL 6.72
INVOICE: OCTOBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 162,92 YTD INVOICED 162.92 YD PAID 93.56
6283 EUGENE P, SOUTHWORTH II
87528 09/01/17 82000336 55414 P 11/14/17 3902118 0321  320BS WORKSHOP CONSULTANT 750.00
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INVQICE; 2017-40
VENDOR TOTALS 750.00 ¥YTD INVOICED 750.00 YTD PAID 750.00
6180 EXPLORELEARNING, LLC
87627 10/19/17 82000306 55406 P 11/14/17 3502052 0650 550B COMPUTER SUPPLIES B75.00
INVOICE: 1876362
VENDOR TOTALS 875.00 YTD INVOICED 875.00 YTD PAID 875.00
770 GALT HOUSE
87845 10/30/17 82000104 55323 P 11/14/17 0302118 0880 310C TRAVEL 252,95
INVOICE: 10319937
VENDOR TOTALS 1,785.80 YTD INVOICED 1,789.80 YTD PAID 252,95
4904 GENEVIEVE SWANGO
87546 10/16/17 82000293 55381 P 11/14/17 1502104 0580 125D TRAVEL 77.70
INVOICE: 82000293
87626 10/19/17 82000360 55381 P 11/14/17 1502104 0580 125D TRAVEL 32.26
INVOICE: 82000360
87832 10/18/17 55381 P 11/14/17 1502104 0580 125D TRAVEL 26.50
INVOICE: OQCTOBER 2017
VENDOR TQTALS 668.43 YTD INVOICED 668,43 YTD PAID 136.44
25681 GORDON FOOD SERVICE, INC.
87765 10/26/17 82018089 55346 P 11/14/17 0305101 0583 RAULING OF COMMODITIES 51.84
INVQICE: 181487810
B7766 10/26/17 82018089 55346 P 11/14/17 0605101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 100,80
INVOICE: 181488048
B7767 10/26/17 55346 P 11/14/17 1505101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 112.32
INVOICE: 181488046
B7768 10/26/17 82018089 55346 P 11/14/17 1855181 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 63.36
INVOICE: 181488050
7769 10/26/17 82018089 55346 P 11/14/17 1505101 @583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES .00
INVOICE: 181488047
87769 10/26/17 82018089 55346 P 11/14/17 3905101 0583 HAULING OF COMMODITIES 46.08
INVOICE: 181488047
VENDOR TOTALS 237,808.91 YTD INVOICED 237,808.91 YTD PAID 374.40
4414 GLENN NAPRTER
87837 10/31/17 55370 P 11/14/17 0001137 0580 TRAVEL 787.50
INVOICE: OCTOBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 2,239,580 YTD INVQICED 2,239.50 ¥YTD PBAID 787.50
3325 GREGORY DARRELL NOBLE
87703 10/25/17 55351 P 11/14/17 9201134 0580 TRAVEL 64.68

INVOICE: OCTOBER 2017
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VENDOR TOTALS 293.48 YTD INVOICED 293,48 YTD PAID 64 .68
6359 HALF PRICE BOOKS, RECORDS, MAGAZINES
87638 10/24/17 8350016 55422 P 11/14/17 3901058 0641  SMSX LIBRARY BOOKS 238.93
INVOICE: 70921 :
87639 10/24/17 8330018 55422 P 11/14/17 3901059 0641  SMSX LIBRARY BOOKS -13.52
INVOICE: 70927
VENDOR TOTALS 225.41 YTD INVOICED 225.41 YTD PAID 225.41
5864 HAND2MIND, IMC,
87721 16/13/17 82014070 55394 P 11/14/17 3902121 G610  337C GENERAL SUPPLIES 43.23
INVOICE: 60040810
VENDOR TCTALS 43.23 YTD INVOICED 43.23 YTD PAID 43.23
2322 HUTCH AUTOMOTIVE, INC.
87576 10/23/17 82007153 55341 P 1i/14/17 0001087 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 206.38
INVOICE: 5570-441745
87592 10/17/17 82160094 55341 P 11/14/17 9011096 0463 REPAIR PARTS 245,54
INVOICE: 5570-440934
87872 11/01/17 82169109 55341 P 11/14/17 9011056 0883 REPAIR PARTS 24.94
INVOICE: 5570-442931
VENDOR TQTALS 2,454.35 YTD INVOICED 2,454 .36 ¥YTD PAID 476.86
109 INTERMOUNTAIN PUBLISHING CO
87859 10/20/17 82010023 55300 P 11/14/17 0011075 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 27.00
INVOICE: 0038514 10/20/2017
87864 10/11/17 . 82004104 55200 P 11/14/17 0011075 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 135.50
INVOICE: JT2101147
87867 10/25/17 82000334 55300 P 11/14/17 0002118 0542  310C NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 168.00
INVOICE: JT101270
VENDCR TOTALS 5,777.50 ¥YTD INVOICED 5,777.50 YTD PAID 331.50
733 JACKSON ELECTRIC & PLUMRING
27490 10/19/17 82007130 55321 P 11/14/17 1B51987 0597 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 31,75
INVOICE: 168336
87577 10/24/17 §2007130 55321 P 11/14/17 0662087 0697 18CD OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 3.18
INVOICE: 168405
87578 10/23/17 82007130 55321 P 11/14/17 0601887 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 11.96
INVOICE: 168394
87587 10/20/17 82007130 55321 P 11/14/17 C601887 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 10.99
INVOICE: 168348
87685 10/27/17 82007130 55321 P 11/14/17 1501887 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 39.99
INVOICE: 168478
B7686 10/26/17 82007130 55321 P 11/14/17 1501987 0687 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 2.99
" INVOICE: 168456
87687 10/26/17 820071230 55321 P 11/14/17 0301987 0687 OTHER SUPBLIES & MATERIAL 8.98
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WARRANT: 171114 T¢ FISCAL 2018/05 07/01/2017 TG 06/30/2018
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NC T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT @L ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
INVOICE: 16B444
87698 16/31/17 82007130 55321 P 11/14/17 0001087 0897 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 8.00
INVOICE 168530
87724 11/01/17 82007130 55321 P 11/14/17 1851987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 8,99
INVOICE 168556
87897 11/06/17 82007130 55321 P 11/14/17 1501987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 7.99
INVOICE: 168849
VENDCR TOTALS 4,442.87 YTD INVOICED 4,442 ,87 YTD PAID 134.83
5784 JACKSON IGA
87658 i0/20/17 82000278 55392 P 11/14/17 1502052 Q617 436DG FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 18.34
INVOICE: 00049671
876599 10/06/17 B20060277 55392 P 11/14/17 1502052 0617 436DG@ FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 23.54
INVOICE: 00042747
a7700 10/26/17 82000278 55392 P 11/14/17 1502052 0617  436DG FCOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 24,15
INVOICE 00063217
87770 10/18/17 82018065 55392 P 11/14/17 1505101 0630 FOCD 8.58
INVOICE 00049173
16/18/17 82018092 55392 P 11/14/17 3505101 (0630 FOCD 58.00
INVOICE 00062042
87772 10/31/17 82018083 55392 B 11/14/17 1505101 0435 MILK 13.47
INVOICE 00051850
VENDOR TOTALS 801.20 YTD INVOICED 801.20 YTD PAID 156.08
734 JACKSON TRUE VALUE HARDWARE AND RADIQ SHACK
8’7567 10/10/17 B2169093 55322 P 11/14/17 9011096 0610 GENERAL SUFPLIES 8,98
INVOICE: 100-B116334
87568 10/11/17 82169096 55322 P 11/34/17 9011096 O0Q61C GENERAL SUPPLIES 16.88
INVOICE: 100~B116410
87870 11/01/17 82169108 §5322 P 11/14/17 9011096 0610 GENFRAL SUPPLIES 19.78
INVOICE: 100-A1013273
87871 11/01/17 82169107 55322 P 11/14/17 2011096 9650 COMFUTER SUPPLIES 1l6.89
INVQICE: 100-Al012914
VENDOR TOTALS 2,980.93 YTD INVQICED 2,980.93 YTD PAID 62.54
117 JACKSON WHOLESALE COMPANY
87838 11/03/17 82018021 55301 P 11/14/17 0605101 0630 FOCD 106.70
INVOICE: 63740
VENDOR TOTALS 429.55 YTD INVOICED 429.55 YTD PAID 106.70
5471 JAMCO OF KENTUCKY INC
87828 10/31/17 B2014015 55389 P 11/14/17 0001121 03489 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 1,006.25
INVOICE: NOV 1 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 12,398,75 ¥YTD INVOICED 13,845.00 YTD PAID 3,006.25

1280 JAMES STRONG
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WARRANT: 171114 TO0 FISCAL 2018/05 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHE DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTICN
87705 20/30/17 55330 P 11/14/17 9201134 0580 TRAVEL 175.54
INVOICE: OCTOBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 668.36 YTD INVOICED 468.36 YTD PRID 175.58
6065 JAMIE MULLINS-SMLITH
87572 10/12/17 82000304 55404 P 11/14/17 3902052 0580 550C TRAVEL B1.56
INVOICE: 82000304
VENDOR TOTALS 345.88 YTD INVOICED 399.84 YTD PAID 81.56
3466 JASON FUGATE
87641 10/13/17 82000349 55355 P 11/14/17 1852053 0580 140D TRAVEL 197,687
INVOICE: B200034%2
87643 10/25/17 82000347 55355 P 11/14/17 1652118 0580 310C TRAVEL 64.51
INVOICE: B2000347
VENDOR TOTALS 999,79 YTD INVOICED 559,79 YTD PAID 262.18
4646 JERRY SMITH
87850 11/05/17 82000298 55377 P 11/14/17 0661052 0580 TRAVEL 493 .88
INVOICE: B2000398
VENDOR TOTALS 493 .88 YTD INVOICED 493.88 YTD PAID 492,88
289 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY OF LEXINGTON
87901 08/30/17 82007084 55311 P 11/14/17 1851987 0637 QTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 363.04
INVOICE: 1010785
902 05/06/17 56311 P 11/14/17 1851987 0897 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL -202.36
INVOICE: 1011073
VENDOR TOTALS 2,995.62 ¥YTD INVOICED 2,5995.62 YTD PAID 160.68
5551 JUNIPER HEALTH INC
87884 11/02/17 82004013 55391 P 11/14/17 S011092 0345 MEDICAL SERVICES 74.00
INVOICE: 5910
VENDOR TOTALS 344.00 ¥TD INVOICED 344.00 ¥YTD PAID 74.00
2700 KENTUCKY ASSOCTATION FOR PSYCHOLOGY IN THE SCHOOLS
57645 10/27/17 82014071 55348 P 11/14/17 0002121 0338 337C REGISTRATION FEES 470,00
INVOICE: 90160927
VENDOR TOTALS 470.00 YTD INVOICED 470,00 ¥YTD FAID 470,00
2683 KENTUCKY ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL COUNCILS
87682 10/27/17 8030005 55348 P 11/14/17 0301118 0810 HTSX DUES & FEES 400.00
INVOICE: 14289
VENDCR TOTALS 800.00 ¥YTD INVOICED 800.00 YTD PAID 400,00
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WARRANT: 171114 TO FISCAL 2018/05 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018
VENDOR NAME :
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK N¢ T CHE DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
3872 KENTUCKY SHAKESPEARE FESTIVAL, INC.
87570 10/09/17 82000223 55363 P 11/14/17 3502052 0673  550B FEES/REGISTRATIONS (ACTIV 500.00
INVOICE: 65536
VENDOR TOTALS 900.00 ¥YTD INVOICED g00.00 YTD PAID 00,00
636 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER
87887 07/03/17 82004122 55320 P 11/14/17 9011096 0810 DUES & FEES 30.00
INVOICE: 201762
VENDOR TOTALS 30.00 YTD INVOICED 30.00 YTD PAID 30.00
128 KENTUCKY VALLEY EDUC. COOQP.
8752 08/18/17 82000103 55302 P 11/14/17 3902118 0321  320BS WORKSHOP CONSULTANT 2,000.00
INVOICE: #BLPO71117
VENDOR TOTALS 5,500.00 YTD INVOICED 5,500.00 YTD PAID 2,000.00
129 KENWAY DISTRIBUTCRS, INC
87486 10/17/17 82007140 55303 P 11/14/17 0601987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 87.32
INVOICE: 210112
722 08/08/17 82007055 55303 P 11/14/17 0662087 0610 18CD GENERAL SUPPLIES 616.03
INVQICE: 205048
87723 08/29/17 B2007082 55302 P 11/14/17 0662087 0510 18CD GENERAL SUPPLIES 440,56
INVOICE: 206913
VENDOR TOTALS 3,542.37 YTD INVOICED 3,542,37 ¥YTD PAID 1,143.91
6316 KERA HOWARD
87623 05/27/17 82000375 55417 P 11/14/17 0602053 0580 140D TRAVEL 26.08
INVOICE: 820002375
VENDOR TOTALS 320.89 YTD INVOICED 320.89 YTD PAID 26.08
532 KINGS SUPPLY COMPANY
87498 10/17/17 §2007143 55319 P 11/14/17 1851987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 793,36
INVOICE: 240050
87580 10/03/17 82007094 55319 P 11/14/17 1501987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 47.44
INVOICE: 239825
87581 10/24/17 82007131 55318 [ 11/14/17 1851987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 40.00
INVOICE: 240159
87582 10/10/17 82007142 55312 P 11/14/17 0601987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,302.01
INVOICE: 235957
87583 10/24/17 82007142 55319 P 11/14/17 0601987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 89,06
INVOICE: 240178
87584 10/24/17 82007142 55319 P 11/14/17 0601987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 6.04
INVOICE: 240180
87586 10/24/17 242007141 55319 P 11/14/17 0601987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 80.00
INVOICE: 240162
87588 10/24/17 82007147 5$5319 P 11/14/17 0011087 0510 GENERAL SUPPLIES 165.32

INVOICE: 240164
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10/24/17 82169064 55319 F 11/14/17 9011096 05610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 22.32
240160
10/24/17 82007146 55319 P 11/14/17 3901987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 53.88
240156
10/17/17 82007146 55319 P 11/14/17 39201987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 818.70
240053
0B/29/17 82007057 55319 P 11/14/17 0301987 0E10 GENERAIL SUPPLIES 22,42
239288
0s/08/17 82007057 55316 P 11/14/17 0301887 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 978,19
238980
07/18/17 82007022 55318 P 11/14/17 (601887 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 2,977.46
238686
£9/12/17 82007102 55319 P 11/14/17 0601987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,274.40
239469
10/24/17 82007128 65319 P 11/14/17 0301987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 15.92
240158
10/03/17 52007128 55319 P 11/14/17 0301987 0610 GENERAL SUBPLIES 47,44
239823
05/26/17 82007128 55319 P 11/14/17 0301987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 919.82
239713
08/22/17 82007066 55319 P 11/14/17 06015987 Q610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 2B86.54
239189
10/24/17 82007135 55319 P 11/14/17 0601987 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 48,00
240181
VENDOR TOTALS 35,086.69 YTD INVOICED 35,085,689 ¥YTD PAID 9,989,32
KENTUCKY READING ASSOCIATION
09/08/17 82000146 55357 P 11/14/17 0302118 0338 REGISTRATION FEES 165.00
9820174
VENDOR TQOTALS 470.00 YTD INVOICED 470.00 YTD PAID 165.00
KY ASSQCIATION FOR ACADEMIC COMBETION
19/18/1 B390016 55366 P 11/14/17 3901118 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 201,00
0052125-IN
VEWDOR TOTALS 1,526.00 YTD INVOICED 1,526.00 YTD PAID 201.00
8 KENTUCKY PETROLEUM SUPPLY, LLC
-10/20/17 82169088 55299 P 11/14/17 5011096 0627 DIESEL FUEL 16,407.24
0550887-1IN
VENDOR TOTALS 46,222.35 YTD INVOICED 46,222.35 YTD PAID 16,407.24
LEARNING A-Z, LLC
87729 10/30/17 82000175 55415 P 11/14/17 0302118 0650 320BS COMPUTER SUPPLIES 679.80
1882128
VENDOR TOQTALS 13,779.86 YTD INVOICED 13,779.85 ¥YTD FAID 679.80
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VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VQUCEER PO CHECK NO T CHK DATE QL ACCOUNT @L ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
5998 LINDA YATES
87831 10/30/17 55399 P 11/14/17 0001137 0580 TRAVEL 114,24
INVOICE: OCTOBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 114,24 YTD TNVQICED 114,24 ¥TD PATD 114.24
6364 LISA MILES BARGER
B7895 10/23/17 82004121 55424 P 11/14/17 3502118 0580 320BS TRAVEL 37.80
INVOICE ool
87895 10/23/17 £5424 P 11/14/17 0601118 0550 BHSX TRAVEL 37.80
INVOICE: 04001 .
VENDOR TOTALS 75.60 YTD INVOICED 75.60 ¥TD PAID 75.60
937 LISA MILLER
87843 10/31/17 55325 P 11/14/17 0001137 0580 TRAVEL 169.13
INVOICE: OCTOBER 2017
87851 09/27/17 82000342 55325 P 11,/14/17 0302053 0580 140D TRAVEL 23.68
INVOICE: 82000342
VENDOR TOTALS 464 .89 YTD INVOICED 464.8% YTD BAID 192,81
5429 LITTLE CAESARS
87642 10/26/17 82000276 55387 P 11/14/17 0602052 0817 379DL FOOD INSTR NOW FCOD SERVI 100,00
INVOICE: #185487
87988 11/01/17 82307016 55387 P 11/1:4/17 3902104 0817 125D FPOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 31.97
INVOICE: #187508
VENDOR TOTALS 700.94 YTD INVQICED 700.94 YTD PAID 131.97
5850 LOG CRBIN TRADING POST
87537 10/12/17 B185005 55393 P 11/14/17 1852118 0610 71BC GENERAL SUPPLIES 240,00
INVOICE: 0396-6
VENDOR TOTALS 800.00 YTD INVOICED 800.00 ¥TD PAID 240.00
1349 LS & § LLC
87688 106/23/17 82014073 55331 P 11/14/17 0002121 Q610 337C GENERAL SUPPLIES 32.45
INVOICE: 7284667
VENDOR TOTALS 104.75 YTD INVOICED 104,75 YTD PAID 32.45
6222 LUCY PREWITT
87563 09/27/17 82000371 55409 P 11/14/17 0602053 0580 140D TRAVEL 26.08
TNVOICE: 82000371
VENDOR TOTALS 26,08 YTD INVOICED 26.08 YTD BAID 26,08
4415 MARY J. SLOAS
47855 10/11/17 55371 P 11/14/17 Q002001 0580 1350 TRAVEL 5,04
THVOICE: OCTOBER 2017
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WARRANT: 171114 0 FISCAL 2018/05 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECE NO T CHK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
VENDOR TOTALS 51.04 YTD INVQICED 51.04 YTD PAID 5.04
461 MCCOY & MCCoY, INC.
87899 09/30/17 82007025 55316 P 11/14/17 1851987 0349 OTHER FROFESSIONAL SERVIC 112.00
INVOICE: 1339881
VENDOR TOTALS 918.00 ¥YTD INVOICED 918.00 ¥YTD PAID 112.00
2649 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC
87637 1o0/18/17 82000322 55347 P 11/14/17 0312198 0643 314C SUPPLEMENTARY BKS/STUDY G 1,226.03
INVOICE: 100182184003
87858 10/28/17 82000266 55347 P 11/14/17 3902052 0650 5508 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 2,025.00
INVOICE: 100315626001
VENDOR TOTALS 27,618.53 YTD INVOICED 27,618.53 ¥YTD PAID 3,251.03
6344 MONROE S SHIPLEY
87707 10/24/17 82169102 55419 P 11/14/17 92011096 06632 REPAIR PARTS 700.00
INVOICE: 1125
VENDOR TOQTALS 2,950,000 ¥TD INVOICED 2,950.00 ¥YTD PAID 700.00
1884 NANCY TURNER
87834 16/31/17 55339 B 11/14/17 0305101 0580 TRAVEL 55.44
INVOICE: QCTOBER 2017
VENDCR TOTALS 222 .64 YTD INVQICED 222.64 YTD PAID 55.44
159 ARISTOTLE CORFORATION
87527 10/06/17 B2507004 55305 P 11/14/17 1502104 0679 1250 QTHER 109.50
INVOICE: 651489
VYENDOR TOTALS 109.90 ¥TD INVCICED 1,015.18 ¥YTD PAID 108.50
5175 NATIONAL READING STYLES INSTITUTE, INC.
87624 10/19/17 82000295 65382 P 11/14/17 3502052 0650 550B CCMPUTER SUPPLIES 1,750.00
INVOICE: INV344836
VENDOR TOTALS 3,620.00 YTD INVOICED 3,620,000 YTD PRID 1,750.00
4637 OMER HUDSON
87633 10/20/17 82000380 55376 P 11/14/17 0011075 0580 TRAVEL 79.348
INVOICE: 82000380
VENDOR TOTALS 79.38 ¥YTD INVOICED 79.38 YTD PAID 79.38
164 PACIFIC BUILDING SUPPLY
87497 10/19/17 82007083 553086 P 11/14/17 3901987 06397 QTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 43.92
INVOICE: 205632
87728 11/01/17 82007083 55306 P 11/14/17 0662087 90697 18CD OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 43.92
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VENDCR NAME
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INVOICE: 205835
VENDOR TOTRLS 1,214.6% ¥TD INVOICED 1,214,69 YTD PAID 87.84
6201 STANTON KXY PJ'S LLC
87811 10/25/17 82018066 55408 P 11/14/17 0305101 06320 FOOD 245,49
INVOICE:; 0002-108/25/2017
g78l2 10/26/17 82018067 55408 P 11/14/17 1855101 0630 FOCD 327.20
INVOICE: S3815-17-5253
87813 10/26/17 82018068 55408 P 11/14/17 3305101 0630 FOOD 318.84
INVOICE: 53915-17-5252
87814 10/26/17 82018086 55408 P 11/14/17 0605101 0630 FOOD 572.60
INVOICE: 53915-17-5251
87815 10/25/17 82018087 55408 P 11/14/17 1505101 08630 FOOD §70.76
INVOICE: §3915-17-5248
VENDOR TOTALS 6,404,400 YTD INVOICED 6,404 .40 ¥YTD PAID 2,134.80
6157 PATRICIA GROSS
B7574 10/12/17 82000307 55407 P 11/14/17 3902118 (580 739C TRAVEL §l.56
INVOICE: 82000307
VENDOR TOTALS 159,24 ¥YTD INVOICED 159.24 YTD PAID 81.56
3371 PAULA JO CLEMONS-COMBS
87531 10/13/17 82000326 65353 P 11/14/17 0602052 0580 379DR TRAVEL 82,74
INVOICE: 82000326
VENDOR TOTALS 150.42 YTD INVOICED 150.42 YTD PAID 82.74
5942 PETROLEUM & ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLCGIES, LLC
87708 1¢9/20/17 82165055 55397 B-11/14/17 9011096 (0345 QTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 288.00
INVOICE: 400350
VENDOR TOTALS 288.00 YTD INVQICED 288.00 YTD PAID 288.900
3956 PHILLIFP WATTS
87564 10/19/17 82000353 55365 P 11/14/17 0011075 0580 TRAVEL 89.88
INVOICE: 82000353
87846 10/24/17 55365 P 11/14/17 0011075 0580 TRAVEL 27.72
INVOICE: OCTOEER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 835.68 YTD INVOICED 835.68 YTD PAID 117.60
47234 PHOENIX BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC
§7533 10/23/17 82004100 55369 P 11/14/17 0011080 0610 GENERAL SUPPLIES 176.63
INVOICE: 20172731
YENDCOR TOTALS 176.63 YTD INVOICED 176.63 YTD PAID 176.63

32648

PITNEY BOWES, INC



{351

*#¥BREATHITT CO. BCHOQLE**¥
PAID WARRANT REFORT

11/07/2017 14:52 P 18
$996chay appdwarr
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VENDOR NAME

DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECE NO 7T CHEK DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
87683 10/28/17 82004115 55350 F 11/14/17 0011875 Q610 GENERAL SUPPLIES ap.74
INVOICE: 1005663398
VENDOR TOTALS 1,614,64 YTD INVOICED 1,614.64 YTD BAID a80.74
2003 PIZZA HUT '
87644 10/20/17 82014072 55340 P 11/14/17 0602121 §617 337¢ FOOD INSTR NON FOOD SERVI 176,60
INVOICE: 2974171020000600501
VENDOR TOTALS 226,60 YTD INVOICED 226.60 YTD PAID 176.60
502 POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS SALES COMPANY, INC
47513 0B/23/17 8150005 55317 P 11/i4/17 1501118 0650 LBJYX COMEUTER SUPEBLIES 5,256.25
INVOICE: 301208098
VENDOR TOTALS 31,117.00 YTD INVOICED 31,117.00 YTD PAID 5,256.25
1786 POSITIVE PROMOTIQONS INC
87590 10/20/17 82307014 55337 P 11/14/17 3902104 0679 1250 OTHER 164.85
INVOICE: 05886182
VENDOR TOTALS 276.75 ¥TD INVOICED 278.75 YTD PAID 164.85
4538 DAVID AND KAREN DITSCH
87494 10/09/17 82007149 55373 P 11/14/17 0601987 0349 QTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 900.00
INVOICE: SEPTEMBER 1 2017 SB
87445 10/09/17 82007149 55373 P 11/14/17 0601987 0349 OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 900.00
TNVOICE: OCTOBER 1 2017 SB
B7692 11/01/17 82007149 55373 P 11/14/17 0601987 0349 CTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVIC 300,00
INVOICE: NOVEMBER 1 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 5,300.00 YTD INVOICED 5,300,00 YTD PAID 2,700.00
177 QUILL CORPORATION
515 09/25/17 8150021 55308 P 11/14/17 1501118 0610 LBJX CENERAL SUPPLIES 126.89
INVOICE: 1107814
875 05/25/17 8150021 55308 P 11/14/17 1501138 0610 LBJX GENERAL SUPPLIES 34.50
INVOICE: 1126451
8751 09/14/17 8150019 55308 P 11/14/17 1501077 0610 LBJX GENERAL SUEBPLIES 422.60
INVOICE: 9B431B3
87518 09/14/17 8150019 55308 P 11/14/17 1501077 0610 LBJX GENERAL SUBPLIES 96.81
INVOICE 9863600
a7 09/15/17 8150019 55308 P 13/14/17 1501077 0610 LBJX GENERAL SUPPLIES 17.84
INVOICE 9875698
87520 09/15/17 B150019 55308 P 13/14/17 1501077 0610 LBJX GENERAL SUPPLIES 11.50
INVOICE: 9881234
09/18/17 8150019 55308 P 11/14/17 1501077 0610 LBJX GENERAL SUFPLIES 64,74
INVOICE: 5911598
87522 09/18/17 8150019 55308 P 11/14/17 1501077 0610 LBJX GENERAL SUPPLIES 13.38
INVOICE: 9912024
87 c9/20/17 8150019 55308 P 11/14/17 1501077 0610 LBJX GENERAL SUPPLIES 43.26
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INVOICE: 9988118

B7543 09/20/17 8390012 55307 P 11/14/17 3901118 0610 SMSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 174,57
INVOICE: 9995258

87544 09/21/17 8350012 55307 P 11/14/17 3501118 0630 SMSX COMPUTER SUPPLIES 34,48
INVOICE: 1033176

87545 09/25/17 8380013 55307 P 11/14/17 3901118 06%4 SMSX EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES AND MA 447.38
INVOICE: 1256915

10/13/17 52000220 55307 P 11/14/17 0312198 0610 314C GENERAL SUPPLIES 47.80

INVOICE: 1629826

a7727 10/23/17 82004114 55307 P 11/14/17 0011080 0650 COMPUTER SUPPLIES 129.59
INVOICE: 1854364

87869 10/30/17 B2000331 55307 P 11/14/17 3902797 0610  310CM GENERAL SUPPLIES 102.34
INVOICE: 2036365

87874 10/30/17 82000338 55307 P 11/14/17 3902052 0610 S50B GENERAL SUPPLIES 58.39
INVOICE: 2046443

87875 10/25/17 B2000338 55307 P 11/14/17 3802052 0610 5508 GENERAL SUPPLIES -58.,39
INVOICE: 598439

87876 10/31/17 82000338 55307 P 11/14/17 3902052 0610 5508 GENERAL SUPPLIES 33.84
INVOICE: 2075092

87877 10/31/17 52000338 55307 P 11/14/17 3902052 0610 550B GENERAL SUPPLIES 840.37
INVOICE: 1934484

87878 10/31/17 82000338 55307 P 11/14/17 3902052 0610 550B GENERAL SUPPLIES 99,17
INVOICE: 1930949

87879 10/31/17 82000338 55307 P 11/14/17 3902052 0410 550B GENERAL SUPPLIES 44.75
INVQICE: 1967053

87880 10/26/17 82000338 55307 P 11/14/17 3902052 0610 5508 GENERAL SUPPLIES 35.18
INVOICE: 1965218

10/27/17 82000338 55307 P 11/14/17 3902052 0610 5508 GENERAL SUPPLIES 74.62

INVOICE: 2007507

87882 10/04/27 82000039 55307 P 11/14/17 0322198 0610 103D GENERAL SUPFLIES 53.83
INVOICE: 372062

47891 10/20/17 8390011 55307 P 11/14/17 3%01031 0610 SMSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 214,19
INVOICE: 1B20564

87892 08/19/17 8350011 55307 P 11/14/17 3901118 0610 SMSX GENERAL SUPPLIES 180.49
INVOICE: 9954250

VENDOR TOTALS 18,897.66 YTD INVOICED 20,081.04 YTD PAID 3,351.03

5201 OAKLEY RILEY

87636 10/27/17 82000298 55383 P 11/14/17 1502121 0580 337C TRAVEL 24,44
INVOICE: 82000296

VENDOR TOTALS 184,92 YTD INVOICED 184,92 YTP PAID 24.44

6361 REBECCA NEACE

87849 11/05/1% 82000408 65423 P 11/24/17 0661052 0580 TRAVET, 350.33
INVOICE: 82000408

VENDOR TOTALS 350.33 YTD INVOICED 350.33 YTD PAID 350.33

4565 REGGIE HAMILTON
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87622 10/12/17 82000355 55375 P 11/14/17 3902053 0580 140D TRAVEL 73.67
INVOICE: B2000355
VENDOR TOTALS 285,11 YTD INVOICED 285,11 YTD FAID 73.67
3326 RICKY MOLANDS
87704 /24717 55352 P 11/14/17 5201134 0580 TRAVEL 36,96
INVOICE: OCTOBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 212,96 YTD INVQICED 212.86 YTID PAID 36.96
2357 SABRINA MCELROY
87646 10/13/17 82000346 55342 P 11/14/17 3902053 0580 1400 TRAVEL 104.75
INVOICE: 82000346
87883 10/24/17 55342 P 11/14/17 0301118 0580 HTSX TRAVEL 33,60
INVOICE: OCTOBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 380.43 YTD INVOICED 380.43 YTD PAID 138.35
4528 SCHILLER ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE
87653 10/24/17 82007059 66372 P 11/14/17 1851987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 2,2585.40
INVOICE: 416108
87854 10/30/17 B2007157 55372 P 11/14/17 0301987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 531.54
INVOICE: 416405
87904 11/02/17 B2007156 55372 P 11/14/17 0601987 0697 OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 547.40
INVOICE: 416515
VENDOR TOTALS 13,733.93 YTD INVOICED 13,733.93 YTD PAID 3,364,34
1472 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.
87525 gs/21/ 8150006 55334 P 11/14/17 1501118 €655 LBJX FURNITURE AND FIXTURES 2,941.75
INVOICE: 208119307029
VENDOR TOTALS 4,109.87 YTD INVOICED 4,109.87 YTD BAID 2,941.75
5893 SOLARWINDS, INC
B76390 10/30/17 B2000267 55395 P 11/14/17 0002013 0650 162C COMPUTER SUPPLIES 215.00
INVOICE: IN348784
VENDOR TOTALS 215,00 YTD INVOICED 215.00 YTD PAID 215.00
1729 STACY MCKNIGHT
87547 10/20/17 82000182 65336 P 11/14/17 0011075 0580 TRAVEL 120.12
INVOICE: 82000182
VENDOR TOTALS 314.28 YTD INVOICED 314.28 YID PAID 120.12
280 STARFALL EDUCATION FOUNDATION
87524 08/25/17 8150012 55413 P 11/14/17 1501118 0643 LBJX SUPPLEMENTARY BXS/STUDY G 245,03

INVOICE: 82559591.001
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WARRANT: 171114 10 FISCAL 2018/05 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018
VENDOR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOUCHER PO CHECK NO T CHE DATE GL ACCOUNT GL ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION
VENDOR TOTALS 245.03 YTD INVOICED 245.03 YTD PAID 245.03
6339 STATE ELECTRIC SUPELY COMPANY
87852 11/03/17 82007148 55418 P 11/14/17 06018987 0897 QTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 480.00
INVOICE: 12794950-00
87853 11/03/17 82007150 55418 P 11/14/17 0662087 0697 18CD OTHER SUPPLIES & MATERIAL 309.00
INVOICE: 12825544-00
VENDOR TOTALS 11,876.%0 YID INVOICED 11,876.90 YTD PAID 789.00
6111 STEMFINITY, LLC
87824 10/26/17 82000368 55405 P 11/14/17 3902052 0610 5508 GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,907.32
INVOICE: 10494
VENDOR TOTALS 1,907.32 ¥TD INVOICED 1,907.32 ¥YTD PAID 1,907.32
6228 STEPHEN CAMPBELL
87701 10/18/17 55385 P 11/14/17 9201134 0S80 TRAVEL 18.48
INVOTICE: OCTOBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 62,48 YTD INVOICED 62,48 YTD PAID 18.44
314 SUPER DUPER, INC. '
87492 10/05/17 82014058 55312 P 11/14/17 0002121 0610 337C GENERAL SUPPLIES 90.78
INVOICE: 2250805A
VENDOR TOTALS 90,78 YTD INVOICED 90.78 YTD PRID 90.78
6040 SUSAN WATTS
87841 10/28/17 82000247 55402 B 11/14/17 0002052 0580  37SDR TRAVEL 138,94
INVOICE: 82000247
87842 10/23/17 55402 P 11/14/17 0001028 0580 TRAVEL 73.92
INVQICE: QCTOBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 759,26 YTD INVOICED 759.26 YTD PAID 212.86
4771 TABITHA WAPIER
87605 10/24/17 BE2000314 55378 P 11/14/17 0005101 0580 TRAVEL 24.86
INVOICE: 82000314
87836 10/27/17 55378 P 11/14/17 9005101 058¢ TRAVEL 9.24
INVOICE: OCTOBER 2017
VENDOR TOTALS 220.66 YTD INVOICED 220.66 YTD PAID 34.10
4152 TIM MILLER
587823 10/27/17 82000354 55368 P 11/14/17 0332198 0580 1030 TRAVEL 131,04
INVOICE: 82000354
VENDOR TOTALS 131,04 YTD INVOICED 131.04 YTD PAID 131.04
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WARRANT: 171114 TO FISCAL 2018/05 07/01/2017 TO 06/30/2018
VENDQR NAME
DOCUMENT INV DATE VOQUCHER PO CHECK NC T CHK DATE QL ACCOUNT GL ACCQUNT DEBCRIFTION
939 TCNYA RAINES
87697 10/28/17 82000202 85326 P 11/14/17 0402053 05880 1400 TRAVEL 333.15
INVOICE: 82000202
VENDOR TOTALS 435,83 ¥YTD INVOICED 435,83 ¥YTD PAID 333.15
i180 TRANE SUPPLY
87896 10/31/17 82007088 55328 P 11/14/17 0601987 0433 BQUIFMENT REPAIR & MAINT 1,029.75
INVCICE: SALES00090122
VENDOR TOTALS 2,266.76 YTD INVOICED 2,692,54 YTD PAID 1,029.75
4878 WAYNE SIZEMORE
87606 10/25/17 82000358 55380 P 11/14/17 0002121 0580 337C TRAVEL 68.38
INVOICE: 82000358
87607 10/20/17 82000359 55380 P 11/14/17 0002121 0580 337C  TRAVEL 24.86
INVOICE: 82000359
87828 10/26/17 55380 P 11/14/17 0002121 0580 337C TRAVEL €4.68
INVQICE: OCTCBER 2017
VENDOR TQTALS 610,45 YTD INVOICED 610.45 YTD PAID 157.92
3873 WHAYNE SUPPLY COMPANY, INC.
87709 10/19/17 82169098 55364 P 11/14/17 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 73.20
INVOQICE: INV00628623
87710 10/25/27 82169087 55364 P 11/14/17 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 434.64
INVOICE: TINV00632300
87711 10/31/17 821659104 55364 P 11/14/17 9011096 0663 REPAIR PARTS 155.49
INVOICE: INVO0637004
YENDOR TOTALS 5,0865.40 YTD INVOICED 5,065.40 YTD PAID 667.33
6353 WHITE QAK PUMPKIN PATCH
87830 09/25/17 82014048 55421 P 11/14/17 0302001 0894 1350 INSTRUCTIONAL FIELD TRIPS 208.00
INVOQICE: 015661
VENDOR TOTALS 208.00 YTD INVOICED 208.00 ¥YTD PAID 208.00
6972 WILLIAM NOBLE
87719 10/13/17 82000364 55398 P 11/14/17 1502053 0580 140D TRAVEL 140.45
TNVQICE 82000364
B7827 10/25/17 82000365 55398 P 11/14/17 1502118 G580 310C TRAVEL 56.45
INVOICE: 82000365
VENDOR TQTALS 7951.37 YTD INVOICED 781.37 ¥YTD PAID 196,90
6253 WILLIE TURNER
87691 10/28/17 82000328 55411 P 11/14/17 0602118 (0580 310C TRAVEL 347,52
INVOICE: 82000328
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VENDOR TOTALS 557,03 YTD INVOICED 557.03 YTD BAID 347,52
432 INTERMOUNTAIN BROADCASTING COMBANY, INC.
8786 09/26/17 82010019 55314 P 11/14/17 0011071 0542 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING 61,00
INVOICE: 101748
VENDOR TOTALS 320.00 ¥TD INVOICED 320,00 YTD PAID 51,00
2480 WORLDWIDE EQUIPMENT - HERTTAGE INC
87714 10/24/17 52169103 55345 P 11/14/17 9011086 0663 REPAIR PARTS 294 .42
INVOICE 961111298
10/31/17 82169103 55245 P 11/14/17 9011096 0663 REPATR PARTS -64.48
INVOICE: 961111836
VENDOR TOTALS 1,166.50 YTD INVOICED 1,166.50 ¥TD PAID 229.94
3532 XPEDX (VERITIV)
87726 10/26/17 82000350 56366 P 11/14/17 1502797 0610  310CM GENERAL SUPPLIES 1,035.60
INVOICE: 6006775023
VENDOR TOTALS 4,91%,10 YTD INVOICED 5,954.70 YTD PAID 1,035.60
REPORT TOTALS 131,208.74

COUNT AMOUNT

TOTAL PRINTED CHECKS 128 131,208.74

#% END GF REPORT - Generated by Cathy Hayes **



BREATHITT COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION VENDOR NUMBER ]
P.0. BOX 750, JACKSON, KY 41339 floke:
STANDARD INVOICE FOR TRAVEL EXPENSE loBueeT

PROJECT
Name: Phillip Watts [ _
Address: '

N COUNTY TRAVEL INFORMATION _
Maonth of October ‘Year 2017
DEPART ARRIVAL _

DATE TIME FROM TIVE. TO REASQN MILES
10/5/17 10:00 AM [CO 10:20 AM_|HTS: School Visit 22
10/5M7 1:00 PM  [CO 1:20 PN MIRC School Visit 22
10/24117 __|4:00PM _ |CO 4:20 PV |MRC School Visit 22

- .qb‘“ - -
TOTAL MILES 66 @#0 PER MILE $. $26:40

1 horeby certify that the above is a correct stateniedt of tlis améuni die frdm {he Bréathitt County Boiird of Educatidi for travel expenses. 2719
SIGNATURE OF EMPLOYEE DATE _

CHECK NO.:

AMOUNT PD.:
APPROVED BY PRINGIPAL/SUPERVISOR DATE DATE PAID:

kLS 7’: [-3-17

APPROVED BY SUPERINTENDENT DATE




BREATHITT COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

03.125°AP.2

OUT OF COUNTY - INDIVIDUAL TRAVEL REQUEST AND REIMBURSEMENT FORM

You must oblain-approval 7 business-days priarto the trip before expenses can be reimbursed,

NAME:  Phillip Watts. FHYSIGAL HOME ADDRESS; ‘
MEETING / _ o pESTINATION 190 ngs Iaughters b, Frankfort KY
PURPOSE! KASA Superintendernt Training Session.3. .ADDRESS: 40601

Date Time. Pate. Tite
SEE'NG 10/19/2017 DEPARTURE| 101013047 F00AM RETURML  yougipot7] 4008w
REGISTRATION FEE REQUIRED: 1 Yes & no Cost: § _ ESTIMATED
HOTEL REQUESTED: # OF DAYS 1 Yes No.  Est. Cost:'$ TRIP-COST
5UB TEACHER REQ. [APP. $90. PER DAY): 0 Yes No  EstCost:$
MEALS REQUESTED:; # OF DAYS J ves No  Est Cost$ $89.88
MILEAGE REQUESTED; 214 X B8TATE RATE 4 Yes ] No Cost:3  $89.88

*MILEAGE MUST BE SUPPORTED.BY GOOGLE MAPS. ATTACH SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION TO REQUEST.*

PRINCIPAUSUr'E'WISOR SIGNATURE,

ELEETRONICALLY
_?PRQVB

Ll S CEOURCEMAEEL L o
TIFLE 1 FROF. DEV, ESS IDEA S {oTHER:
TG 2 CrE  FROASC _ | PRESCHOOLHAND:
RURAL-LOW| KETS GENERALFUND X 588N
Purchéase Order nunber assigned by finance. office.
EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE CATE
D2000352 fit = (b 1907
- "DATE

MUST ATTACH REGEEPTS FGR PARKING, TOLLS REGISTRATION FEES, LODGING; AND ALL. MEALS!

DID YOU DRIVE?. Check box:

EA Yes

MILEAGE-RQUND TRIP: :Z | H X STATERATE:

TOLLS:

PARKING:

LODGING

# OF DAYS

AN L

MEAL LIMITS; BREAKFAST-310; LUNCH-515; DINNER-$20 WITH ITEMIZED RECEIPTS. NO TIPS OR ALGOHOL.

DATE
DATE
DATE
DATE
BATE

BREAKFAST § _
BREAKFAST §
BREAKFAST § _
'BREAKFAST §
BREAKFAST §

] No
REGISTRATION FEES: $
5
LUNCH - § DINNER
LUNGH 8 DINNER  §
LUNCH § DINNER ]
LUNCH § DINNER &
LUNCH $ DINNER  §

$

TOTAL CLAIM: $ ¥ P2

L hereby certify hat the above.Is a Eoract statement of theamotiil due {rom Ih

2L =

EMPLOYEE'S SIGNATURE

Revised 08/22/2017




